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MEN WOMEN

WULLAERT Didier SUTHERLAND Thorne Alexander

HIERCK Johanna Maria BELTRAMI Francesca

KOVALEVA Tatiana VOGT Andreas

SINYAKOVA Olga CLOUD Cyril

PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana KRASTEV Ivo Metodiev

THOMPSON Elizabeth Claire SIEGFRIED Patrick

  

VARAJAO Ana YAKUBOVA Rozia

  

VILLA MIR Jordi BRAILOVA Regina UKR

MISAKOVA Marie MUTO Shinya

KOVACS Tamas YAO Zhihua
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

9 octobre 2015

Name / First NameDos.

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:02

09-10-2015

1

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

KORNETSKAYA Anna 1 RussieRUS

KOCHESOK Susana 2 RussieRUS

COCKBURN Karen 3 CanadaCAN

PAVLOVA Yana 4 RussieRUS

VORONINA Victoria 5 RussieRUS

FRYDRYCHOVA Zita 7 République tchèqueCZE

BOERSMA Kirsten 8 Pays-BasNED

ZHONG Xingping 9 ChineCHN

SAIOTE Silvia 10 PortugalPOR

LON Maryia 11 BelarusBLR

AHSINGER Nicole 12 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

NAKANO Rana 13 JaponJPN

KYIKO Maryna 14 UkraineUKR

WIEBERING Pascaline 15 Pays-BasNED

HE Wenna 16 ChineCHN

TUVAKBAIEVA Diana 17 UkraineUKR

COUDERT Oceane 18 FranceFRA

GOMES Camilla 19 BrésilBRA

CLARK Pamela 20 Royaume-UniGBR

SMITH Samantha 21 CanadaCAN

DRURY Charlotte 22 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

FOKKE Tara 23 Pays-BasNED

DUNAVIN Shaylee 24 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

UYAMA Megu 25 JaponJPN

Gymnastics Scoring Company
fpg@ffgym.com - www.francepromogym.com
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Name / First NameDos.

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:02

09-10-2015

2

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

BADYHINA Palina 26 BelarusBLR

LIU Lingling 27 ChineCHN

BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 28 UkraineUKR

MICHELINI Costanza 29 ItalieITA

PARKER Amanda 30 Royaume-UniGBR

BET Bo 31 Pays-BasNED

DRISCOLL Katherine 32 Royaume-UniGBR

RENTE Ana 33 PortugalPOR

JOHNSON Clare 34 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

WIRTH Sylvie 35 SuisseSUI

CHILO Fanny 36 SuisseSUI

SENDEL Samantha 37 CanadaCAN

YAMADA Ayana 38 JaponJPN

PIATRENIA Tatsiana 39 BelarusBLR

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 40 AzerbaïdjanAZE

MOSKVINA Nataliia 41 UkraineUKR

LABROUSSE Lea 42 FranceFRA

JURBERT Marine 43 FranceFRA

ZAITSEVA Sabina 44 AzerbaïdjanAZE

PAGE Bryony 45 Royaume-UniGBR

KHILKO Ekaterina 46 OuzbékistanUZB

PRAT Claudia 47 EspagneESP

HARCHONAK Hanna 48 BelarusBLR

LI Dan 49 ChineCHN

ADAM Leonie 50 AllemagneGER

KASPARYAN Anna 52 OuzbékistanUZB

VALLEZ Joelle 53 FranceFRA
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

LI Dan 1  28.20 1  47.950 2.70  17.050CHN Q 104.605

 25.40 2  56.655 15.00  16.255

ZHONG Xingping 2  27.60 1  47.190 2.70  16.890CHN Q 103.320

 25.50 2  56.130 14.40  16.230

HE Wenna 3  27.30 1  47.270 2.70  17.270CHN  102.265

 24.40 2  54.995 14.80  15.795

SMITH Samantha 4  26.40 1  45.640 2.90  16.340CAN Q 100.790

 25.20 2  55.150 14.40  15.550

HARCHONAK Hanna 5  26.70 1  46.765 2.90  17.165BLR Q 100.445

 24.70 2  53.680 13.10  15.880

PIATRENIA Tatsiana 6  26.30 1  46.010 2.90  16.810BLR Q 100.225

 24.00 2  54.215 14.60  15.615

SENDEL Samantha 7  25.80 1  45.240 2.70  16.740CAN Q 99.375

 23.70 2  54.135 14.80  15.635

DRISCOLL Katherine 8  25.80 1  45.200 2.70  16.700GBR Q 99.025

 23.70 2  53.825 14.40  15.725

KYIKO Maryna 9  26.70 1  46.040 2.90  16.440UKR Q 98.860

 23.00 2  52.820 14.00  15.820

VORONINA Victoria 10  26.50 1  46.335 2.70  17.135RUS R 98.710

 22.20 2  52.375 14.40  15.775

CLARK Pamela 11  25.20 1  44.825 2.90  16.725GBR R 98.490

 22.70 2  53.665 15.20  15.765

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 12  26.70 1  46.715 2.70  17.315AZE  98.430

 23.60 2  51.715 12.50  15.615

KOCHESOK Susana 13  26.10 1  46.060 2.70  17.260RUS  98.230

 22.60 2  52.170 13.60  15.970

NAKANO Rana 14  26.50 1  45.455 2.70  16.255JPN  98.060

 23.30 2  52.605 14.10  15.205

MOSKVINA Nataliia 15  27.00 1  46.045 2.70  16.345UKR  98.050

 22.50 2  52.005 14.00  15.505

YAMADA Ayana 16  26.70 1  45.885 2.50  16.685JPN  98.000

 22.50 2  52.115 14.00  15.615

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 18:32 - 1/4
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

PARKER Amanda 17  26.60 1  45.520 2.80  16.120GBR  97.985

 22.90 2  52.465 14.40  15.165

KORNETSKAYA Anna 18  25.90 1  45.855 2.90  17.055RUS  97.795

 22.20 2  51.940 13.80  15.940

PAVLOVA Yana 19  24.40 1  43.960 2.90  16.660RUS  97.645

 22.80 2  53.685 14.80  16.085

PAGE Bryony 20  26.60 1  46.170 2.90  16.670GBR  97.620

 21.90 2  51.450 14.40  15.150

KHILKO Ekaterina 21  25.80 1  45.500 2.90  16.800UZB  97.560

 22.20 2  52.060 14.60  15.260

WIRTH Sylvie 22  26.30 1  45.560 2.70  16.560SUI  97.450

 23.50 2  51.890 12.90  15.490

RENTE Ana 23  25.00 1  44.860 3.10  16.760POR  97.410

 22.90 2  52.550 13.80  15.850

DRURY Charlotte 24  25.70 1  45.040 2.70  16.640USA  97.365

 22.90 2  52.325 13.70  15.725

CHILO Fanny 25  26.00 1  45.405 2.70  16.705SUI  97.270

 23.20 2  51.865 12.90  15.765

JURBERT Marine 26  26.50 1  44.930 2.30  16.130FRA  97.250

 24.00 2  52.320 12.90  15.420

COCKBURN Karen 27  25.30 1  44.960 2.90  16.760CAN  97.235

 23.20 2  52.275 13.30  15.775

LABROUSSE Lea 28  25.90 1  44.290 2.30  16.090FRA  96.865

 24.50 2  52.575 12.70  15.375

JOHNSON Clare 29  26.00 1  44.830 2.90  15.930USA  96.805

 22.80 2  51.975 14.40  14.775

BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 30  24.80 1  43.835 3.30  15.735UKR  96.620

 24.20 2  52.785 13.10  15.485

FRYDRYCHOVA Zita 31  25.30 1  44.895 3.10  16.495CZE  96.595

 23.10 2  51.700 13.80  14.800

KASPARYAN Anna 32  25.90 1  45.475 2.90  16.675UZB  96.175

 22.30 2  50.700 13.00  15.400

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 18:32 - 2/4
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

BET Bo 33  25.60 1  44.195 2.20  16.395NED  95.475

 22.80 2  51.280 13.10  15.380

GOMES Camilla 34  25.90 1  45.345 2.70  16.745BRA  94.965

 21.40 2  49.620 13.20  15.020

AHSINGER Nicole 35  25.60 1  44.470 2.70  16.170USA  94.545

 21.40 2  50.075 13.90  14.775

COUDERT Oceane 36  25.80 1  44.290 2.10  16.390FRA  94.290

 22.60 2  50.000 11.90  15.500

BADYHINA Palina 37  26.60 1  44.575 2.00  15.975BLR  94.250

 22.80 2  49.675 12.10  14.775

FOKKE Tara 38  26.10 1  45.195 2.70  16.395NED  93.895

 21.50 2  48.700 11.70  15.500

SAIOTE Silvia 39  24.70 1  44.000 2.90  16.400POR  93.485

 21.60 2  49.485 12.60  15.285

PRAT Claudia 40  24.00 1  40.155 1.10  15.055ESP  93.285

 23.10 2  53.130 14.20  15.830

WIEBERING Pascaline 41  25.20 1  43.960 2.70  16.060NED  93.025

 22.50 2  49.065 11.60  14.965

MICHELINI Costanza 42  23.70 1  42.670 3.40  15.570ITA  91.790

 23.10 2  49.120 10.70  15.320

TUVAKBAIEVA Diana 43  23.90 1  41.915 2.50  15.515UKR  91.140

 21.70 2  49.225 12.50  15.025

ZAITSEVA Sabina 44  24.30 1  39.975 0.60  15.075AZE  90.890

 23.60 2  50.915 12.10  15.215

DUNAVIN Shaylee 45  26.10 1  44.720 2.70  15.920USA  90.702

 20.30 2  45.982 12.10  13.582

VALLEZ Joelle 46  25.30 1  42.505 2.10  15.105FRA  88.810

 19.50 2  46.305 12.10  14.705

LON Maryia 47  27.30 1  45.890 2.00  16.590BLR  69.825

 10.90 2  23.935 5.20  7.835

BOERSMA Kirsten 48  25.80 1  44.785 2.70  16.285NED  66.525

 9.30 2  21.740 5.90  6.540

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 18:32 - 3/4
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

LIU Lingling 49  24.00 1  44.055 2.70  17.355CHN  61.835

 7.60 2  17.780 4.90  5.280

ADAM Leonie 50  21.10 1  39.585 2.70  15.785GER  50.460

 4.60 2  10.875 2.90  3.375

UYAMA Megu 51  26.60 1  45.515 2.90  16.015JPN  45.515

 0.00 2  0.000 0.00

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 18:32 - 4/4
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 CHN LI Dan  1  2.70  9.40  9.20  9.30  9.50  9.50  28.20  17.050  104.605 47.950 Q

 2  15.00  8.40  8.20  8.40  8.70  8.60  25.40  16.255  56.655

 2 CHN ZHONG Xingping  1  2.70  9.20  9.00  9.10  9.30  9.30  27.60  16.890  103.320 47.190 Q

 2  14.40  8.40  8.50  8.50  8.50  8.60  25.50  16.230  56.130

 3 CHN HE Wenna  1  2.70  9.30  9.10  9.10  8.90  9.10  27.30  17.270  102.265 47.270

 2  14.80  8.10  8.10  8.20  8.30  8.10  24.40  15.795  54.995

 4 CAN SMITH Samantha  1  2.90  8.80  8.70  8.80  8.90  8.80  26.40  16.340  100.790 45.640 Q

 2  14.40  7.90  8.00  8.40  8.50  8.40  25.20  15.550  55.150

 5 BLR HARCHONAK Hanna  1  2.90  8.60  8.90  8.90  8.90  8.90  26.70  17.165  100.445 46.765 Q

 2  13.10  8.20  8.10  8.20  8.40  8.30  24.70  15.880  53.680

 6 BLR PIATRENIA Tatsiana  1  2.90  8.90  8.80  8.80  8.60  8.70  26.30  16.810  100.225 46.010 Q

 2  14.60  8.10  8.00  8.10  7.80  7.90  24.00  15.615  54.215

 7 CAN SENDEL Samantha  1  2.70  8.40  8.60  8.60  8.80  8.60  25.80  16.740  99.375 45.240 Q

 2  14.80  8.00  8.20  7.80  7.90  7.80  23.70  15.635  54.135

 8 GBR DRISCOLL Katherine  1  2.70  8.90  8.50  8.40  8.70  8.60  25.80  16.700  99.025 45.200 Q

 2  14.40  7.90  7.80  7.90  8.10  7.90  23.70  15.725  53.825

 9 UKR KYIKO Maryna  1  2.90  9.10  8.70  9.00  8.80  8.90  26.70  16.440  98.860 46.040 Q

 2  14.00  7.20  7.50  7.80  7.70  7.80  23.00  15.820  52.820

 10 RUS VORONINA Victoria  1  2.70  8.70  8.80  8.90  8.90  8.80  26.50  17.135  98.710 46.335 R

 2  14.40  7.40  7.40  7.40  7.60  7.40  22.20  15.775  52.375

 11 GBR CLARK Pamela  1  2.90  8.50  8.30  8.60  8.40  8.30  25.20  16.725  98.490 44.825 R

 2  15.20  7.70  7.70  7.50  7.50  7.40  22.70  15.765  53.665

 12 AZE MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana  1  2.70  8.80  8.80  9.00  8.90  9.00  26.70  17.315  98.430 46.715

 2  12.50  7.90  7.70  7.90  7.90  7.80  23.60  15.615  51.715

 13 RUS KOCHESOK Susana  1  2.70  8.70  8.70  8.50  8.70  8.80  26.10  17.260  98.230 46.060

 2  13.60  7.50  7.90  7.40  7.50  7.60  22.60  15.970  52.170

 14 JPN NAKANO Rana  1  2.70  8.90  8.90  8.60  8.80  8.80  26.50  16.255  98.060 45.455

 2  14.10  7.90  7.90  7.40  7.70  7.70  23.30  15.205  52.605

 15 UKR MOSKVINA Nataliia  1  2.70  9.10  9.00  9.10  8.70  8.90  27.00  16.345  98.050 46.045

 2  14.00  7.50  7.50  7.70  7.30  7.50  22.50  15.505  52.005

 16 JPN YAMADA Ayana  1  2.50  9.20  8.90  8.60  9.00  8.80  26.70  16.685  98.000 45.885

 2  14.00  7.20  7.60  7.40  7.60  7.50  22.50  15.615  52.115

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 18:32 - 1/4

Gymnastics Scoring Company
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 17 GBR PARKER Amanda  1  2.80  8.80  8.70  8.90  9.10  8.90  26.60  16.120  97.985 45.520

 2  14.40  7.80  7.70  7.40  7.60  7.60  22.90  15.165  52.465

 18 RUS KORNETSKAYA Anna  1  2.90  8.70  8.70  8.60  8.50  8.60  25.90  17.055  97.795 45.855

 2  13.80  7.50  7.50  7.30  7.30  7.40  22.20  15.940  51.940

 19 RUS PAVLOVA Yana  1  2.90  8.10  8.10  8.10  8.20  8.30  24.40  16.660  97.645 43.960

 2  14.80  7.50  7.90  7.80  7.40  7.50  22.80  16.085  53.685

 20 GBR PAGE Bryony  1  2.90  8.90  8.90  8.90  8.80  8.80  26.60  16.670  97.620 46.170

 2  14.40  7.20  7.40  7.60  7.20  7.30  21.90  15.150  51.450

 21 UZB KHILKO Ekaterina  1  2.90  8.60  8.90  8.80  8.20  8.40  25.80  16.800  97.560 45.500

 2  14.60  7.50  7.90  7.50  7.20  7.20  22.20  15.260  52.060

 22 SUI WIRTH Sylvie  1  2.70  8.80  8.70  8.60  8.90  8.80  26.30  16.560  97.450 45.560

 2  12.90  7.60  7.80  7.90  8.10  7.80  23.50  15.490  51.890

 23 POR RENTE Ana  1  3.10  8.50  8.50  8.20  8.30  8.10  25.00  16.760  97.410 44.860

 2  13.80  7.80  7.80  7.60  7.50  7.40  22.90  15.850  52.550

 24 USA DRURY Charlotte  1  2.70  8.60  8.70  8.50  8.50  8.60  25.70  16.640  97.365 45.040

 2  13.70  7.50  7.90  7.70  7.50  7.70  22.90  15.725  52.325

 25 SUI CHILO Fanny  1  2.70  8.60  8.80  8.60  8.70  8.70  26.00  16.705  97.270 45.405

 2  12.90  7.80  7.70  7.80  7.70  7.60  23.20  15.765  51.865

 26 FRA JURBERT Marine  1  2.30  9.00  8.90  8.80  8.60  8.80  26.50  16.130  97.250 44.930

 2  12.90  8.00  8.30  8.20  7.60  7.70  24.00  15.420  52.320

 27 CAN COCKBURN Karen  1  2.90  8.50  8.20  8.30  8.50  8.50  25.30  16.760  97.235 44.960

 2  13.30  7.60  7.70  7.90  7.80  7.70  23.20  15.775  52.275

 28 FRA LABROUSSE Lea  1  2.30  9.00  8.80  8.60  8.30  8.50  25.90  16.090  96.865 44.290

 2  12.70  8.20  8.00  8.30  8.20  8.10  24.50  15.375  52.575

 29 USA JOHNSON Clare  1  2.90  8.80  8.70  8.40  8.70  8.60  26.00  15.930  96.805 44.830

 2  14.40  7.50  7.70  7.80  7.60  7.40  22.80  14.775  51.975

 30 UKR BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna  1  3.30  7.90  8.40  8.30  8.30  8.20  24.80  15.735  96.620 43.835

 2  13.10  8.00  8.00  8.00  8.20  8.20  24.20  15.485  52.785

 31 CZE FRYDRYCHOVA Zita  1  3.10  8.40  8.30  8.00  8.70  8.60  25.30  16.495  96.595 44.895

 2  13.80  7.80  7.70  7.60  7.60  7.80  23.10  14.800  51.700

 32 UZB KASPARYAN Anna  1  2.90  8.80  8.90  8.60  8.30  8.50  25.90  16.675  96.175 45.475

 2  13.00  7.50  7.60  7.40  7.40  7.30  22.30  15.400  50.700

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 18:32 - 2/4

Gymnastics Scoring Company
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 33 NED BET Bo  1  2.20  8.60  8.90  8.40  8.50  8.50  25.60  16.395  95.475 44.195

 2  13.10  7.40  7.70  7.70  7.60  7.50  22.80  15.380  51.280

 34 BRA GOMES Camilla  1  2.70  8.50  8.50  8.80  8.80  8.60  25.90  16.745  94.965 45.345

 2  13.20  7.40  7.20  7.00  7.00  7.20  21.40  15.020  49.620

 35 USA AHSINGER Nicole  1  2.70  8.40  8.60  8.50  8.50  8.60  25.60  16.170  94.545 44.470

 2  13.90  7.00  7.20  7.10  7.30  7.10  21.40  14.775  50.075

 36 FRA COUDERT Oceane  1  2.10  8.80  8.50  8.60  8.60  8.60  25.80  16.390  94.290 44.290

 2  11.90  7.50  7.30  7.60  7.50  7.60  22.60  15.500  50.000

 37 BLR BADYHINA Palina  1  2.00  8.90  8.90  8.70  8.80  8.90  26.60  15.975  94.250 44.575

 2  12.10  7.70  7.90  7.60  7.40  7.50  22.80  14.775  49.675

 38 NED FOKKE Tara  1  2.70  8.90  8.50  8.70  8.70  8.70  26.10  16.395  93.895 45.195

 2  11.70  7.20  7.30  7.10  7.00  7.20  21.50  15.500  48.700

 39 POR SAIOTE Silvia  1  2.90  7.70  8.20  8.20  8.60  8.30  24.70  16.400  93.485 44.000

 2  12.60  7.20  7.00  7.20  7.20  7.30  21.60  15.285  49.485

 40 ESP PRAT Claudia  1  1.10  8.30  8.20  7.70  7.80  8.00  24.00  15.055  93.285 40.155

 2  14.20  7.70  8.00  7.80  7.60  7.30  23.10  15.830  53.130

 41 NED WIEBERING Pascaline  1  2.70  8.30  8.40  8.30  8.50  8.60  25.20  16.060  93.025 43.960

 2  11.60  7.40  7.60  7.70  7.40  7.50  22.50  14.965  49.065

 42 ITA MICHELINI Costanza  1  3.40  7.70  8.10  7.80  7.90  8.00  23.70  15.570  91.790 42.670

 2  10.70  7.90  7.80  7.40  7.60  7.70  23.10  15.320  49.120

 43 UKR TUVAKBAIEVA Diana  1  2.50  8.00  8.10  8.00  7.70  7.90  23.90  15.515  91.140 41.915

 2  12.50  7.00  7.20  7.30  7.20  7.40  21.70  15.025  49.225

 44 AZE ZAITSEVA Sabina  1  0.60  8.10  8.10  8.00  8.30  8.10  24.30  15.075  90.890 39.975

 2  12.10  7.70  7.90  7.90  7.80  7.90  23.60  15.215  50.915

 45 USA DUNAVIN Shaylee  1  2.70  8.70  8.40  8.70  8.90  8.70  26.10  15.920  90.702 44.720

 2  12.10  6.60  7.00  6.70  6.80  6.80  20.30  13.582  45.982

 46 FRA VALLEZ Joelle  1  2.10  8.70  8.50  8.40  8.20  8.40  25.30  15.105  88.810 42.505

 2  12.10  6.50  6.70  6.40  6.60  6.40  19.50  14.705  46.305

 47 BLR LON Maryia  1  2.00  8.80  8.90  9.20  9.10  9.10  27.30  16.590  69.825 45.890

 2  5.20  3.60  3.60  3.60  3.70  3.70  10.90  7.835  23.935

 48 NED BOERSMA Kirsten  1  2.70  8.60  8.50  8.60  8.70  8.60  25.80  16.285  66.525 44.785

 2  5.90  3.10  3.10  3.10  3.10  3.30  9.30  6.540  21.740
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 49 CHN LIU Lingling  1  2.70  8.10  7.90  8.00  8.00  8.00  24.00  17.355  61.835 44.055

 2  4.90  2.70  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.60  7.60  5.280  17.780

 50 GER ADAM Leonie  1  2.70  7.00  7.10  7.70  6.90  7.00  21.10  15.785  50.460 39.585

 2  2.90  1.60  1.50  1.60  1.50  1.50  4.60  3.375  10.875

 51 JPN UYAMA Megu  1  2.90  9.10  9.00  8.80  8.80  8.70  26.60  16.015  45.515 45.515

 2  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

9 octobre 2015

Name / First NameDos.

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:01

09-10-2015

1

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

BAILEY Nathan 1 Royaume-UniGBR

MARTINY Sebastien 2 FranceFRA

ALOI Dario 3 ItalieITA

RASKAZOV Maxim 4 KazakhstanKAZ

GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 5 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

OLIMJONOV Mohirbek 6 OuzbékistanUZB

SANTOS Ricardo 7 PortugalPOR

PROGIN Simon 8 SuisseSUI

MORANTE Allan 9 FranceFRA

KAZAK Mikalai 10 BelarusBLR

PONCE Jaime 11 EspagneESP

SCHORI Nicolas 12 SuisseSUI

JUHASZ Zsolt Mate 13 HongrieHUN

FU Bing 14 ChineCHN

YUDIN Andrey 15 RussieRUS

PANASEVYCH Mykyta 16 UkraineUKR

MELNIK Mikhail 17 RussieRUS

DONG Dong 18 ChineCHN

AZARIAN Sergei 19 RussieRUS

SOTOMURA Tetsuya 20 JaponJPN

ABREU Diogo 21 PortugalPOR

STRONG Luke 22 Royaume-UniGBR

GAO Lei 23 ChineCHN

ARASTEH Kayvon 24 Royaume-UniGBR
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Name / First NameDos.

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:01

09-10-2015

2

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

MUSSABAYEV Danil 25 KazakhstanKAZ

ILIEV Georgi 26 BulgarieBUL

JONIBEKOV Husanboy 27 OuzbékistanUZB

HANCHAROU Uladzislau 28 BelarusBLR

USHAKOV Dmitrii 29 RussieRUS

VOGEL Fabian 30 AllemagneGER

DEBACKER Simon 33 BelgiqueBEL

PELC Martin 34 République tchèqueCZE

FATKHELYANOV Rafael 36 KazakhstanKAZ

ITO Masaki 37 JaponJPN

SHOSTAK Aliaksei 38 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

LUCARELLI Alessandro 39 ItalieITA

TORO Mate 40 HongrieHUN

LEGROS Romain 41 FranceFRA

GANCHINHO Diogo 42 PortugalPOR

TU Xiao 43 ChineCHN

RABTSAU Aleh 44 BelarusBLR

MUNETOMO Ginga 45 JaponJPN

GEENS Joris 46 BelgiqueBEL

CANNONE Flavio 47 ItalieITA

GLUCKSTEIN Steven 48 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

PROSTOROV Mykola 49 UkraineUKR

AGHAMIROV Ruslan 50 AzerbaïdjanAZE

UEYAMA Yasuhiro 51 JaponJPN

LENOIR Loic 52 BelgiqueBEL

VAN OVERBERGHE Ben 53 BelgiqueBEL

ALIYEV Pirmammad 54 KazakhstanKAZ

GROMOWSKI Martin 55 AllemagneGER

BABAYAN Amiran 56 OuzbékistanUZB

NAGY Richard 57 HongrieHUN

RAYMOND Jimmy 58 SuisseSUI
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Name / First NameDos.

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:01

09-10-2015

3

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy 59 AzerbaïdjanAZE

SONN Kyrylo 60 AllemagneGER

GOTSCHIN Orlando 61 Pays-BasNED

DOOLEY Logan 62 Etats-Unis d'AmériqueUSA

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 64 UkraineUKR

PIUNOV Oleg 65 AzerbaïdjanAZE

RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 66 PortugalPOR

ZHUK Artsiom 67 BelarusBLR

HOLENWEG Romain 68 SuisseSUI

SOBAKAR Dmytro 69 UkraineUKR

DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan 70 FranceFRA

GRISHUNIN Ilya 71 AzerbaïdjanAZE
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

GAO Lei 1  28.00 1  50.650 3.40  19.250CHN Q 111.835

 25.10 2  61.185 17.70  18.385

DONG Dong 2  28.50 1  50.765 3.40  18.865CHN Q 111.760

 26.10 2  60.995 17.10  17.795

YUDIN Andrey 3  27.90 1  50.120 3.50  18.720RUS Q 110.110

 25.00 2  59.990 16.90  18.090

ITO Masaki 4  27.70 1  49.715 3.50  18.515JPN Q 109.575

 25.10 2  59.860 17.20  17.560

HANCHAROU Uladzislau 5  28.30 1  50.405 3.40  18.705BLR Q 109.410

 24.30 2  59.005 17.10  17.605

AZARIAN Sergei 6  27.90 1  50.000 3.30  18.800RUS Q 109.210

 24.40 2  59.210 17.30  17.510

USHAKOV Dmitrii 7  28.20 1  49.910 3.10  18.610RUS  109.070

 24.50 2  59.160 17.10  17.560

GANCHINHO Diogo 8  28.10 1  49.715 3.30  18.315POR Q 108.365

 25.00 2  58.650 16.60  17.050

UEYAMA Yasuhiro 9  27.70 1  49.070 3.50  17.870JPN Q 108.190

 24.70 2  59.120 17.30  17.120

TU Xiao 10  28.50 1  50.040 3.30  18.240CHN  107.795

 24.40 2  57.755 15.90  17.455

MARTINY Sebastien 11  26.80 1  48.455 3.20  18.455FRA R 106.695

 24.70 2  58.240 16.20  17.340

RABTSAU Aleh 12  27.60 1  48.760 3.10  18.060BLR R 106.275

 24.80 2  57.515 15.80  16.915

SOTOMURA Tetsuya 13  26.70 1  48.120 3.40  18.020JPN  106.010

 23.20 2  57.890 17.10  17.590

BAILEY Nathan 14  27.10 1  48.075 2.70  18.275GBR  105.925

 24.40 2  57.850 16.20  17.250

FU Bing 15  27.70 1  49.440 3.40  18.340CHN  105.820

 22.90 2  56.380 15.90  17.580

ABREU Diogo 16  27.30 1  49.205 3.30  18.605POR  105.780

 21.70 2  56.575 17.30  17.575

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 19:21 - 1/5
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

KAZAK Mikalai 17  27.80 1  48.395 2.90  17.695BLR  105.135

 23.70 2  56.740 16.20  16.840

ZHUK Artsiom 18  27.60 1  49.015 3.10  18.315BLR  105.015

 23.00 2  56.000 16.20  16.800

DOOLEY Logan 19  27.40 1  48.485 3.10  17.985USA  104.795

 24.00 2  56.310 15.80  16.510

VOGEL Fabian 20  26.70 1  47.685 3.00  17.985GER  104.385

 24.10 2  56.700 15.80  16.800

LEGROS Romain 21  27.50 1  48.730 2.70  18.530FRA  104.365

 24.10 2  55.635 14.90  16.635

MUNETOMO Ginga 22  26.70 1  47.995 3.30  17.995JPN  104.090

 22.10 2  56.095 16.90  17.095

MORANTE Allan 23  26.40 1  48.535 3.20  18.935FRA  104.035

 22.00 2  55.500 16.20  17.300

JONIBEKOV Husanboy 24  27.30 1  48.405 3.20  17.905UZB  103.060

 24.00 2  54.655 14.00  16.655

SHOSTAK Aliaksei 25  26.20 1  46.725 2.50  18.025USA  102.835

 23.80 2  56.110 15.00  17.310

RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 26  26.80 1  48.355 3.40  18.155POR  102.805

 22.60 2  54.450 16.00  15.850

GROMOWSKI Martin 27  26.80 1  47.880 3.00  18.080GER  102.605

 21.70 2  54.725 16.20  16.825

STRONG Luke 28  24.40 1  45.250 2.90  17.950GBR  102.305

 23.40 2  57.055 16.20  17.455

BABAYAN Amiran 29  27.80 1  48.870 2.90  18.170UZB  102.210

 21.70 2  53.340 15.20  16.440

GOTSCHIN Orlando 30  26.80 1  47.705 3.10  17.805NED  102.015

 22.10 2  54.310 15.20  17.010

SONN Kyrylo 31  25.10 1  46.270 3.00  18.170GER  101.915

 22.90 2  55.645 16.00  16.745

GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 32  25.80 1  47.020 3.10  18.120USA  101.855

 21.90 2  54.835 15.90  17.035
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

ARASTEH Kayvon 33  26.00 1  46.745 2.80  17.945GBR  101.695

 22.70 2  54.950 15.60  16.650

ALOI Dario 34  24.00 1  44.870 3.20  17.670ITA  101.040

 24.50 2  56.170 15.20  16.470

OLIMJONOV Mohirbek 35  26.90 1  47.255 2.90  17.455UZB  100.760

 23.40 2  53.505 14.20  15.905

AGHAMIROV Ruslan 36  25.40 1  44.820 1.90  17.520AZE  100.395

 23.50 2  55.575 15.40  16.675

PONCE Jaime 37  26.50 1  46.610 2.70  17.410ESP  100.375

 23.10 2  53.765 14.60  16.065

MUSSABAYEV Danil 38  26.90 1  47.195 2.90  17.395KAZ  99.840

 20.30 2  52.645 15.40  16.945

LUCARELLI Alessandro 39  25.30 1  45.230 2.70  17.230ITA  96.890

 22.90 2  51.660 12.10  16.660

LENOIR Loic 40  24.90 1  45.505 2.90  17.705BEL  96.445

 19.20 2  50.940 15.20  16.540

RASKAZOV Maxim 41  24.60 1  44.315 2.90  16.815KAZ  95.935

 21.60 2  51.620 14.20  15.820

VAN OVERBERGHE Ben 42  23.90 1  43.295 3.10  16.295BEL  94.895

 21.20 2  51.600 15.20  15.200

DEBACKER Simon 43  24.30 1  44.765 3.10  17.365BEL  92.455

 18.90 2  47.690 13.60  15.190

TORO Mate 44  24.50 1  44.105 3.10  16.505HUN  89.695

 17.70 2  45.590 13.00  14.890

NAGY Richard 45  24.10 1  41.700 2.30  15.300HUN  89.570

 20.00 2  47.870 12.70  15.170

SCHORI Nicolas 46  27.30 1  48.270 3.00  17.970SUI  87.560

 15.70 2  39.290 12.00  11.590

JUHASZ Zsolt Mate 47  23.10 1  42.940 2.50  17.340HUN  87.435

 18.50 2  44.495 11.40  14.595

GLUCKSTEIN Steven 48  27.90 1  48.695 2.90  17.895USA  84.215

 15.30 2  35.520 9.90  10.320
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

PROSTOROV Mykola 49  26.70 1  48.190 3.40  18.090UKR  82.655

 13.50 2  34.465 10.70  10.265

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 50  27.60 1  48.825 3.20  18.025UKR  78.535

 11.70 2  29.710 9.10  8.910

CANNONE Flavio 51  26.70 1  48.025 3.20  18.125ITA  77.865

 12.20 2  29.840 8.80  8.840

PIUNOV Oleg 52  26.70 1  48.355 3.30  18.355AZE  77.690

 11.70 2  29.335 8.80  8.835

RAYMOND Jimmy 53  26.60 1  47.175 2.90  17.675SUI  75.530

 11.60 2  28.355 8.40  8.355

SOBAKAR Dmytro 54  24.10 1  41.780 1.70  15.980UKR  74.680

 12.70 2  32.900 10.00  10.200

HOLENWEG Romain 55  26.00 1  46.300 2.70  17.600SUI  74.080

 11.00 2  27.780 8.40  8.380

PELC Martin 56  24.40 1  43.675 2.50  16.775CZE  65.135

 8.30 2  21.460 6.30  6.860

MELNIK Mikhail 57  27.60 1  49.040 3.10  18.340RUS  61.695

 4.80 2  12.655 4.10  3.755

ALIYEV Pirmammad 58  28.00 1  48.840 2.90  17.940KAZ  59.970

 4.20 2  11.130 3.40  3.530

FATKHELYANOV Rafael 59  26.20 1  47.650 3.30  18.150KAZ  59.490

 5.10 2  11.840 3.20  3.540

SANTOS Ricardo 60  26.00 1  47.755 3.40  18.355POR  58.590

 3.70 2  10.835 3.60  3.535

ILIEV Georgi 61  25.00 1  45.060 2.70  17.360BUL  57.410

 4.90 2  12.350 3.80  3.650

DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan 62  23.50 1  41.090 1.10  16.490FRA  57.395

 6.30 2  16.305 4.60  5.405

GEENS Joris 63  25.20 1  46.075 3.00  17.875BEL  52.115

 2.20 2  6.040 2.00  1.840

PANASEVYCH Mykyta 64  24.60 1  44.730 2.70  17.430UKR  50.660

 2.10 2  5.930 2.00  1.830
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

PROGIN Simon 65  20.10 1  35.765 1.20  14.465SUI  46.705

 4.20 2  10.940 3.20  3.540

GRISHUNIN Ilya 66  9.50 1  16.770 0.00  7.270AZE  28.125

 4.30 2  11.355 3.40  3.655

FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy 67  4.50 1  8.170 0.00  3.670AZE  26.095

 7.10 2  17.925 5.50  5.325
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 CHN GAO Lei  1  3.40  9.30  9.30  9.50  9.40  9.00  28.00  19.250  111.835 50.650 Q

 2  17.70  8.40  8.40  8.20  8.80  8.30  25.10  18.385  61.185

 2 CHN DONG Dong  1  3.40  9.50  9.40  9.60  9.50  9.50  28.50  18.865  111.760 50.765 Q

 2  17.10  8.60  8.80  8.70  8.70  8.70  26.10  17.795  60.995

 3 RUS YUDIN Andrey  1  3.50  9.30  9.10  9.30  9.10  9.40  27.90  18.720  110.110 50.120 Q

 2  16.90  8.30  8.40  8.00  8.40  8.30  25.00  18.090  59.990

 4 JPN ITO Masaki  1  3.50  9.30  9.30  9.20  9.00  9.20  27.70  18.515  109.575 49.715 Q

 2  17.20  8.40  8.50  8.40  8.30  8.20  25.10  17.560  59.860

 5 BLR HANCHAROU Uladzislau  1  3.40  9.40  9.40  9.50  9.50  9.30  28.30  18.705  109.410 50.405 Q

 2  17.10  8.10  8.20  8.00  8.30  8.00  24.30  17.605  59.005

 6 RUS AZARIAN Sergei  1  3.30  9.30  9.30  8.70  9.30  9.40  27.90  18.800  109.210 50.000 Q

 2  17.30  8.20  8.20  8.00  8.30  8.00  24.40  17.510  59.210

 7 RUS USHAKOV Dmitrii  1  3.10  9.50  9.30  9.40  9.50  9.30  28.20  18.610  109.070 49.910

 2  17.10  8.20  8.20  7.80  8.10  8.40  24.50  17.560  59.160

 8 POR GANCHINHO Diogo  1  3.30  9.30  9.30  9.40  9.40  9.40  28.10  18.315  108.365 49.715 Q

 2  16.60  8.30  8.30  8.10  8.40  8.60  25.00  17.050  58.650

 9 JPN UEYAMA Yasuhiro  1  3.50  9.30  9.30  9.20  9.20  9.20  27.70  17.870  108.190 49.070 Q

 2  17.30  8.20  8.20  8.10  8.60  8.30  24.70  17.120  59.120

 10 CHN TU Xiao  1  3.30  9.50  9.60  9.50  9.50  9.50  28.50  18.240  107.795 50.040

 2  15.90  8.00  8.00  8.60  8.30  8.10  24.40  17.455  57.755

 11 FRA MARTINY Sebastien  1  3.20  8.90  8.90  8.90  9.30  9.00  26.80  18.455  106.695 48.455 R

 2  16.20  8.20  7.80  8.20  8.30  8.50  24.70  17.340  58.240

 12 BLR RABTSAU Aleh  1  3.10  9.30  9.20  8.70  9.20  9.20  27.60  18.060  106.275 48.760 R

 2  15.80  8.20  8.30  8.30  8.40  8.20  24.80  16.915  57.515

 13 JPN SOTOMURA Tetsuya  1  3.40  9.30  9.40  8.90  8.90  8.90  26.70  18.020  106.010 48.120

 2  17.10  7.60  7.80  7.60  7.80  7.90  23.20  17.590  57.890

 14 GBR BAILEY Nathan  1  2.70  9.00  9.10  8.70  9.10  9.00  27.10  18.275  105.925 48.075

 2  16.20  8.00  8.10  8.10  8.20  8.20  24.40  17.250  57.850

 15 CHN FU Bing  1  3.40  9.30  9.20  9.40  9.10  9.20  27.70  18.340  105.820 49.440

 2  15.90  7.60  7.80  7.50  7.70  7.60  22.90  17.580  56.380

 16 POR ABREU Diogo  1  3.30  8.60  8.90  9.10  9.10  9.30  27.30  18.605  105.780 49.205

 2  17.30  7.30  7.10  7.20  7.20  7.40  21.70  17.575  56.575
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 17 BLR KAZAK Mikalai  1  2.90  9.40  9.20  9.10  9.30  9.30  27.80  17.695  105.135 48.395

 2  16.20  7.90  7.90  7.80  7.90  8.10  23.70  16.840  56.740

 18 BLR ZHUK Artsiom  1  3.10  9.30  9.20  9.20  8.90  9.00  27.60  18.315  105.015 49.015

 2  16.20  7.60  7.70  7.70  7.50  7.70  23.00  16.800  56.000

 19 USA DOOLEY Logan  1  3.10  9.00  9.10  9.20  9.10  9.50  27.40  17.985  104.795 48.485

 2  15.80  8.10  8.00  7.90  8.00  8.00  24.00  16.510  56.310

 20 GER VOGEL Fabian  1  3.00  8.90  8.80  8.80  9.00  9.00  26.70  17.985  104.385 47.685

 2  15.80  8.10  8.00  8.10  7.80  8.00  24.10  16.800  56.700

 21 FRA LEGROS Romain  1  2.70  9.20  9.20  9.00  9.30  9.10  27.50  18.530  104.365 48.730

 2  14.90  8.10  7.90  7.90  8.40  8.10  24.10  16.635  55.635

 22 JPN MUNETOMO Ginga  1  3.30  8.90  8.60  9.10  8.80  9.00  26.70  17.995  104.090 47.995

 2  16.90  7.20  7.40  7.60  7.20  7.50  22.10  17.095  56.095

 23 FRA MORANTE Allan  1  3.20  8.40  8.80  8.90  8.50  8.90  26.40  18.935  104.035 48.535

 2  16.20  7.20  7.30  7.50  7.30  7.40  22.00  17.300  55.500

 24 UZB JONIBEKOV Husanboy  1  3.20  9.20  9.10  9.20  9.00  8.60  27.30  17.905  103.060 48.405

 2  14.00  8.00  8.30  8.00  8.30  7.90  24.00  16.655  54.655

 25 USA SHOSTAK Aliaksei  1  2.50  9.10  8.80  8.60  8.80  8.50  26.20  18.025  102.835 46.725

 2  15.00  8.00  8.00  7.50  7.80  8.00  23.80  17.310  56.110

 26 POR RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro  1  3.40  9.10  8.90  9.00  8.80  8.90  26.80  18.155  102.805 48.355

 2  16.00  7.90  7.40  7.20  7.70  7.50  22.60  15.850  54.450

 27 GER GROMOWSKI Martin  1  3.00  9.10  8.90  8.80  9.10  8.60  26.80  18.080  102.605 47.880

 2  16.20  7.40  7.20  7.30  7.20  6.60  21.70  16.825  54.725

 28 GBR STRONG Luke  1  2.90  8.00  8.50  8.20  8.00  8.20  24.40  17.950  102.305 45.250

 2  16.20  7.30  7.80  7.90  7.70  7.90  23.40  17.455  57.055

 29 UZB BABAYAN Amiran  1  2.90  9.20  9.30  9.30  9.20  9.40  27.80  18.170  102.210 48.870

 2  15.20  7.70  7.20  7.00  7.30  7.20  21.70  16.440  53.340

 30 NED GOTSCHIN Orlando  1  3.10  8.90  8.60  8.90  9.00  9.10  26.80  17.805  102.015 47.705

 2  15.20  7.60  7.40  7.30  7.40  7.30  22.10  17.010  54.310

 31 GER SONN Kyrylo  1  3.00  8.40  8.40  8.30  8.30  8.60  25.10  18.170  101.915 46.270

 2  16.00  7.60  7.70  7.60  7.70  7.50  22.90  16.745  55.645

 32 USA GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey  1  3.10  8.30  8.60  8.70  8.50  8.70  25.80  18.120  101.855 47.020

 2  15.90  7.20  7.10  7.50  7.30  7.40  21.90  17.035  54.835
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 33 GBR ARASTEH Kayvon  1  2.80  8.20  8.80  8.70  8.50  8.90  26.00  17.945  101.695 46.745

 2  15.60  7.60  7.50  7.80  7.60  7.40  22.70  16.650  54.950

 34 ITA ALOI Dario  1  3.20  8.20  7.90  8.10  8.00  7.90  24.00  17.670  101.040 44.870

 2  15.20  8.10  8.20  7.90  8.60  8.20  24.50  16.470  56.170

 35 UZB OLIMJONOV Mohirbek  1  2.90  8.80  9.00  9.00  9.10  8.90  26.90  17.455  100.760 47.255

 2  14.20  7.80  7.90  7.50  7.80  7.80  23.40  15.905  53.505

 36 AZE AGHAMIROV Ruslan  1  1.90  8.40  8.70  8.40  8.40  8.60  25.40  17.520  100.395 44.820

 2  15.40  8.00  7.80  7.70  7.90  7.80  23.50  16.675  55.575

 37 ESP PONCE Jaime  1  2.70  9.10  8.70  8.80  8.80  8.90  26.50  17.410  100.375 46.610

 2  14.60  7.50  7.60  7.80  7.70  7.80  23.10  16.065  53.765

 38 KAZ MUSSABAYEV Danil  1  2.90  9.20  8.70  9.00  9.00  8.90  26.90  17.395  99.840 47.195

 2  15.40  6.70  6.70  6.80  6.80  6.90  20.30  16.945  52.645

 39 ITA LUCARELLI Alessandro  1  2.70  8.30  8.40  8.40  8.50  8.80  25.30  17.230  96.890 45.230

 2  12.10  7.50  7.70  7.50  7.70  7.80  22.90  16.660  51.660

 40 BEL LENOIR Loic  1  2.90  8.20  8.30  8.30  8.90  8.90  24.90  17.705  96.445 45.505

 2  15.20  6.40  6.60  6.30  6.50  6.30  19.20  16.540  50.940

 41 KAZ RASKAZOV Maxim  1  2.90  7.90  8.40  8.30  8.20  7.90  24.60  16.815  95.935 44.315

 2  14.20  7.70  7.10  7.20  7.20  7.20  21.60  15.820  51.620

 42 BEL VAN OVERBERGHE Ben  1  3.10  8.00  7.70  8.00  7.90  8.70  23.90  16.295  94.895 43.295

 2  15.20  7.00  6.60  7.20  7.10  7.10  21.20  15.200  51.600

 43 BEL DEBACKER Simon  1  3.10  7.90  8.00  8.40  8.20  8.10  24.30  17.365  92.455 44.765

 2  13.60  6.50  6.10  6.70  5.80  6.30  18.90  15.190  47.690

 44 HUN TORO Mate  1  3.10  8.20  8.00  8.30  7.90  8.60  24.50  16.505  89.695 44.105

 2  13.00  6.30  6.00  5.90  5.80  5.40  17.70  14.890  45.590

 45 HUN NAGY Richard  1  2.30  8.10  7.60  8.00  8.10  8.00  24.10  15.300  89.570 41.700

 2  12.70  6.30  6.50  6.80  6.80  6.70  20.00  15.170  47.870

 46 SUI SCHORI Nicolas  1  3.00  9.00  9.10  9.10  9.20  9.10  27.30  17.970  87.560 48.270

 2  12.00  5.30  5.00  5.10  5.30  5.40  15.70  11.590  39.290

 47 HUN JUHASZ Zsolt Mate  1  2.50  7.10  7.00  7.80  7.70  8.00  23.10  17.340  87.435 42.940

 2  11.40  6.10  6.20  6.20  6.30  6.10  18.50  14.595  44.495

 48 USA GLUCKSTEIN Steven  1  2.90  9.30  9.30  9.30  9.60  9.20  27.90  17.895  84.215 48.695

 2  9.90  5.20  5.00  5.10  5.30  5.00  15.30  10.320  35.520
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 49 UKR PROSTOROV Mykola  1  3.40  9.00  8.80  9.10  8.70  8.90  26.70  18.090  82.655 48.190

 2  10.70  4.50  4.80  4.50  4.30  4.50  13.50  10.265  34.465

 50 UKR BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro  1  3.20  9.30  9.20  9.10  9.00  9.30  27.60  18.025  78.535 48.825

 2  9.10  3.90  3.80  4.00  3.80  4.10  11.70  8.910  29.710

 51 ITA CANNONE Flavio  1  3.20  8.70  8.90  8.60  9.30  9.10  26.70  18.125  77.865 48.025

 2  8.80  3.90  4.00  4.00  4.20  4.30  12.20  8.840  29.840

 52 AZE PIUNOV Oleg  1  3.30  8.90  8.70  8.80  9.10  9.00  26.70  18.355  77.690 48.355

 2  8.80  3.70  4.00  3.80  4.00  3.90  11.70  8.835  29.335

 53 SUI RAYMOND Jimmy  1  2.90  8.90  8.80  8.60  8.90  8.90  26.60  17.675  75.530 47.175

 2  8.40  3.60  3.90  3.90  4.00  3.80  11.60  8.355  28.355

 54 UKR SOBAKAR Dmytro  1  1.70  8.00  7.90  8.10  8.00  8.20  24.10  15.980  74.680 41.780

 2  10.00  4.20  4.20  4.30  4.30  4.10  12.70  10.200  32.900

 55 SUI HOLENWEG Romain  1  2.70  8.70  8.80  8.50  8.30  8.90  26.00  17.600  74.080 46.300

 2  8.40  3.70  3.60  3.70  3.70  3.50  11.00  8.380  27.780

 56 CZE PELC Martin  1  2.50  8.10  8.10  8.20  8.20  8.10  24.40  16.775  65.135 43.675

 2  6.30  2.80  2.70  2.90  2.80  2.60  8.30  6.860  21.460

 57 RUS MELNIK Mikhail  1  3.10  9.30  9.20  9.10  9.30  9.10  27.60  18.340  61.695 49.040

 2  4.10  1.70  1.60  1.60  1.60  1.60  4.80  3.755  12.655

 58 KAZ ALIYEV Pirmammad  1  2.90  9.40  9.40  9.30  9.30  9.20  28.00  17.940  59.970 48.840

 2  3.40  1.40  1.40  1.50  1.40  1.40  4.20  3.530  11.130

 59 KAZ FATKHELYANOV Rafael  1  3.30  8.80  8.90  8.60  8.50  8.80  26.20  18.150  59.490 47.650

 2  3.20  1.70  1.70  1.70  1.70  1.80  5.10  3.540  11.840

 60 POR SANTOS Ricardo  1  3.40  8.80  8.60  8.80  8.50  8.60  26.00  18.355  58.590 47.755

 2  3.60  1.20  1.20  1.30  1.20  1.30  3.70  3.535  10.835

 61 BUL ILIEV Georgi  1  2.70  8.30  8.30  8.20  8.50  8.40  25.00  17.360  57.410 45.060

 2  3.80  1.60  1.60  1.60  1.80  1.70  4.90  3.650  12.350

 62 FRA DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan  1  1.10  7.80  7.90  7.90  7.80  7.70  23.50  16.490  57.395 41.090

 2  4.60  2.20  2.00  2.10  1.90  2.30  6.30  5.405  16.305

 63 BEL GEENS Joris  1  3.00  8.30  8.40  8.20  8.90  8.90  25.20  17.875  52.115 46.075

 2  2.00  0.70  0.70  0.70  0.80  0.90  2.20  1.840  6.040

 64 UKR PANASEVYCH Mykyta  1  2.70  8.30  8.00  8.30  8.20  8.10  24.60  17.430  50.660 44.730

 2  2.00  0.70  0.70  0.70  0.70  0.60  2.10  1.830  5.930
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 65 SUI PROGIN Simon  1  1.20  6.50  6.70  6.80  7.00  6.60  20.10  14.465  46.705 35.765

 2  3.20  1.20  1.60  1.40  1.50  1.30  4.20  3.540  10.940

 66 AZE GRISHUNIN Ilya  1  0.00  3.30  3.20  3.20  3.10  3.10  9.50  7.270  28.125 16.770

 2  3.40  1.30  1.40  1.50  1.40  1.50  4.30  3.655  11.355

 67 AZE FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy  1  0.00  1.60  1.50  1.50  1.40  1.50  4.50  3.670  26.095 8.170

 2  5.50  2.40  2.30  2.40  2.40  2.20  7.10  5.325  17.925
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Function N° NAT Function N°

CHAIR 3 BEL CHAIR 8
D1 23 NED D1 20
D2 31 USA D2 28
E1 26 RUS E1 14
E2 4 BLR E2 6
E3 17 GBR E3 18
E4 11 CZE E4 21
E5 19 HUN E5 9

TPV 13 ESP TPV 29

Reserved Judge  Reserved Judge

R1 25 POR R1 33
R2  R2   

   

VARAJAO Ana YAKUBOVA Rozia UZB

KOVACS Tamas YAO Zhihua CHN

VILLA MIR Jordi BRAILOVA Regina UKR

THOMPSON Elizabeth Claire SIEGFRIED Patrick GER

MISAKOVA Marie MUTO Shinya JPN

SINYAKOVA Olga CLOUD Cyril FRA

PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana KRASTEV Ivo Metodiev BUL

HIERCK Johanna Maria BELTRAMI Francesca ITA

KOVALEVA Tatiana VOGT Andreas SUI

JUDGES JUDGES NAT
WULLAERT Didier SUTHERLAND Thorne Alexander CAN

MEN WOMEN

KUNZE Horst

 du 

0

Saturday, 10 October 2015
17:50-18:45

FINALS INDIVIDUAL

TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING WORLD CUP - Mouilleron-le-Captif, 9-10 October 2015 (FRA)

All right reserved 2013 - France Promo Gym Data Scoring    Printed : 10/10/2015 -11:58



Finals Starting Orders

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

Name Qual. Score

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

CountryStarting
order

Qual. 
Rk

98.490CLARK PamelaR2 Royaume-Uni 11

98.710VORONINA VictoriaR1 Russie 10

98.860KYIKO Maryna1 Ukraine 9

99.030DRISCOLL Katherine2 Royaume-Uni 8

99.380SENDEL Samantha3 Canada 7

100.230PIATRENIA Tatsiana4 Belarus 6

100.450HARCHONAK Hanna5 Belarus 5

100.790SMITH Samantha6 Canada 4

103.320ZHONG Xingping7 Chine 2

104.610LI Dan8 Chine 1
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TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

LI Dan 1  26.20 1  57.335 15.00  16.135CHN  57.335

ZHONG Xingping 2  25.60 1  55.975 14.40  15.975CHN  55.975

PIATRENIA Tatsiana 3  23.90 1  54.435 14.60  15.935BLR  54.435

HARCHONAK Hanna 4  24.30 1  53.400 13.10  16.000BLR  53.400

SENDEL Samantha 5  22.20 1  52.075 14.80  15.075CAN  52.075

KYIKO Maryna 6  9.10 1  21.610 5.90  6.610UKR  21.610

SMITH Samantha 7  6.80 1  16.540 4.90  4.840CAN  16.540

DRISCOLL Katherine 8  4.50 1  11.120 3.20  3.420GBR  11.120
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

FINALS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 CHN LI Dan  1  15.00  8.50  8.70  8.80  8.70  8.80  26.20  16.135  57.335 57.335

 2 CHN ZHONG Xingping  1  14.40  8.40  8.30  8.70  8.60  8.60  25.60  15.975  55.975 55.975

 3 BLR PIATRENIA Tatsiana  1  14.60  8.00  7.80  8.00  8.00  7.90  23.90  15.935  54.435 54.435

 4 BLR HARCHONAK Hanna  1  13.10  7.80  8.10  8.10  8.30  8.10  24.30  16.000  53.400 53.400

 5 CAN SENDEL Samantha  1  14.80  7.40  7.50  7.30  7.50  7.30  22.20  15.075  52.075 52.075

 6 UKR KYIKO Maryna  1  5.90  3.00  3.00  3.10  3.10  3.00  9.10  6.610  21.610 21.610

 7 CAN SMITH Samantha  1  4.90  2.30  2.20  2.20  2.40  2.30  6.80  4.840  16.540 16.540

 8 GBR DRISCOLL Katherine  1  3.20  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.50  4.50  3.420  11.120 11.120
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Finals Starting Orders

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

Name Qual. Score

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

CountryStarting
order

Qual. 
Rk

106.280RABTSAU AlehR1 Belarus 12

106.700MARTINY Sebastien1 France 11

108.190UEYAMA Yasuhiro2 Japon 9

108.370GANCHINHO Diogo3 Portugal 8

109.210AZARIAN Sergei4 Russie 6

109.410HANCHAROU Uladzislau5 Belarus 5

109.580ITO Masaki6 Japon 4

110.110YUDIN Andrey7 Russie 3

111.760DONG Dong8 Chine 2

111.840GAO Lei9 Chine 1
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015
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TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

TDiff. Routine Total 

GAO Lei 1  24.80 1  61.370 18.40  18.170CHN  61.370

DONG Dong 2  24.60 1  60.240 17.80  17.840CHN  60.240

UEYAMA Yasuhiro 3  25.00 1  60.125 17.30  17.825JPN  60.125

YUDIN Andrey 4  25.20 1  60.070 16.90  17.970RUS  60.070

HANCHAROU Uladzislau 5  23.60 1  59.035 17.80  17.635BLR  59.035

AZARIAN Sergei 6  23.50 1  58.310 17.30  17.510RUS  58.310

MARTINY Sebastien 7  24.00 1  57.755 16.20  17.555FRA  57.755

GANCHINHO Diogo 8  22.10 1  55.860 17.20  16.560POR  55.860

ITO Masaki 9  1.80 1  5.890 2.20  1.890JPN  5.890
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

FINALS

TRAMPOLINE INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

T.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 CHN GAO Lei  1  18.40  8.10  8.30  8.30  8.70  8.20  24.80  18.170  61.370 61.370

 2 CHN DONG Dong  1  17.80  8.00  8.20  8.30  8.40  8.10  24.60  17.840  60.240 60.240

 3 JPN UEYAMA Yasuhiro  1  17.30  8.20  8.40  8.30  8.50  8.30  25.00  17.825  60.125 60.125

 4 RUS YUDIN Andrey  1  16.90  8.40  8.40  8.40  8.30  8.50  25.20  17.970  60.070 60.070

 5 BLR HANCHAROU Uladzislau  1  17.80  7.90  7.90  7.80  8.10  7.60  23.60  17.635  59.035 59.035

 6 RUS AZARIAN Sergei  1  17.30  8.00  7.80  7.60  7.90  7.80  23.50  17.510  58.310 58.310

 7 FRA MARTINY Sebastien  1  16.20  8.00  8.10  7.90  8.30  7.90  24.00  17.555  57.755 57.755

 8 POR GANCHINHO Diogo  1  17.20  7.20  7.40  7.50  7.70  7.20  22.10  16.560  55.860 55.860

 9 JPN ITO Masaki  1  2.20  0.50  0.60  0.60  0.60  0.60  1.80  1.890  5.890 5.890
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October 9-10, 2015 

FIG TRA WORLD CUP

MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Name
Dos. NOC

 1 AHSINGER Nicole (1998) / JOHNSON Clare (1997)USA Etats-Unis d'Amérique

 2 HARCHONAK Hanna (1992) / PIATRENIA Tatsiana (1981)BLR Belarus

 3 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana (1994) / ZAITSEVA Sabina (1994)AZE Azerbaïdjan

 4 JURBERT Marine (1992) / VALLEZ Joelle (1988)FRA France

 5 UYAMA Megu (1996) / YAMADA Ayana (1992)JPN Japon

 6 CHILO Fanny (1994) / WIRTH Sylvie (1994)SUI Suisse

 7 DRURY Charlotte (1996) / DUNAVIN Shaylee (1996)USA Etats-Unis d'Amérique

 8 PAVLOVA Yana (1996) / VORONINA Victoria (1988)RUS Russie

 9 BOERSMA Kirsten (1984) / FOKKE Tara (1991)NED Pays-Bas

 10 BADYHINA Palina (1992) / LON Maryia (1996)BLR Belarus

 11 BET Bo (1995) / WIEBERING Pascaline (1992)NED Pays-Bas

 12 LI Dan (1988) / ZHONG Xingping (1987)CHN Chine

 13 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna (1995) / TUVAKBAIEVA Diana (1998)UKR Ukraine

 14 KASPARYAN Anna (1990) / KHILKO Ekaterina (1982)UZB Ouzbékistan

 15 LI Meng (1990) / LIU Lingling (1994)CHN Chine

 16 KOCHESOK Susana (1995) / KORNETSKAYA Anna (1994)RUS Russie

 17 KYIKO Maryna (1987) / MOSKVINA Nataliia (1988)UKR Ukraine
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

Ukraine 2 1  18,300 1  39.600 2,500  18.800UKR Q 86.100

 16,800 2  46.500 12,300  17.400

KYIKO Maryna (1987) / MOSKVINA Nataliia (1988)

Russia 1 2  17,700 1  39.400 2,700  19.000RUS Q 86.000

 16,000 2  46.600 13,200  17.400

PAVLOVA Yana (1996) / VORONINA Victoria (1988)

Japan 1 3  17,900 1  38.600 2,100  18.600JPN Q 85.400

 15,800 2  46.800 12,200  18.800

UYAMA Megu (1996) / YAMADA Ayana (1992)

USA 1 4  17,600 1  39.300 2,700  19.000USA Q 83.200

 15,100 2  43.900 12,600  16.200

AHSINGER Nicole (1998) / JOHNSON Clare (1997)

Uzbekistan 1 5  17,700 1  38.800 2,100  19.000UZB Q 82.800

 15,200 2  44.000 11,800  17.000

KASPARYAN Anna (1990) / KHILKO Ekaterina (1982)

China 2 6  18,100 1  36.900 2,000  16.800CHN Q 82.600

 16,700 2  45.700 13,800  15.200

LI Meng (1990) / LIU Lingling (1994)

Switzerland 1 7  18,000 1  38.800 2,000  18.800SUI Q 82.500

 15,800 2  43.700 10,700  17.200

CHILO Fanny (1994) / WIRTH Sylvie (1994)

USA 2 8  17,200 1  36.500 2,700  16.600USA  80.900

 15,700 2  44.400 12,300  16.400

DRURY Charlotte (1996) / DUNAVIN Shaylee (1996)

Ukraine 1 9  16,500 1  36.600 2,500  17.600UKR  80.500

 15,300 2  43.900 11,400  17.200

BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna (1995) / TUVAKBAIEVA Diana (1998)

Azerbaijan 1 10  17,800 1  37.100 1,500  17.800AZE Q 80.200

 17,300 2  43.100 8,000  17.800

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana (1994) / ZAITSEVA Sabina (1994)

Netherlands 2 11  17,400 1  37.200 2,200  17.600NED R 76.900

 13,600 2  39.700 10,700  15.400

BET Bo (1995) / WIEBERING Pascaline (1992)

Netherlands 1 12  17,200 1  38.300 2,700  18.400NED  66.800

 10,600 2  28.500 7,500  10.400

BOERSMA Kirsten (1984) / FOKKE Tara (1991)
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

China 1 13  18,300 1  39.200 2,700  18.200CHN  65.100

 8,300 2  25.900 8,000  9.600

LI Dan (1988) / ZHONG Xingping (1987)

Belarus 1 14  18,200 1  38.900 2,100  18.600BLR R 63.000

 8,400 2  24.100 6,700  9.000

HARCHONAK Hanna (1992) / PIATRENIA Tatsiana (1981)

Belarus 2 15  17,900 1  38.400 2,100  18.400BLR  57.100

 6,600 2  18.700 4,500  7.600

BADYHINA Palina (1992) / LON Maryia (1996)

France 1 16  18,200 1  38.900 1,500  19.200FRA  53.100

 4,600 2  14.200 4,200  5.400

JURBERT Marine (1992) / VALLEZ Joelle (1988)

Russia 2 17  1,600 1  4.700 1,300  1.800RUS  13.000

 3,600 2  8.300 1,500  3.200

KOCHESOK Susana (1995) / KORNETSKAYA Anna (1994)
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 1 UKR Ukraine 2  1  2,500  9.20  9.10  9.30  9.00  18,300  18.800  86.100 39.600 Q

 2  12,300  8.50  8.20  8.30  8.60  16,800  17.400  46.500

KYIKO Maryna (1987) / MOSKVINA Nataliia (1988)

 2 RUS Russia 1  1  2,700  8.90  8.80  8.70  9.00  17,700  19.000  86.000 39.400 Q

 2  13,200  8.10  7.90  8.20  7.90  16,000  17.400  46.600

PAVLOVA Yana (1996) / VORONINA Victoria (1988)

 3 JPN Japan 1  1  2,100  9.00  8.70  9.00  8.90  17,900  18.600  85.400 38.600 Q

 2  12,200  7.40  8.10  7.70  8.10  15,800  18.800  46.800

UYAMA Megu (1996) / YAMADA Ayana (1992)

 4 USA USA 1  1  2,700  8.40  8.50  9.10  9.10  17,600  19.000  83.200 39.300 Q

 2  12,600  7.50  7.00  7.60  7.60  15,100  16.200  43.900

AHSINGER Nicole (1998) / JOHNSON Clare (1997)

 5 UZB Uzbekistan 1  1  2,100  8.60  8.70  9.00  9.30  17,700  19.000  82.800 38.800 Q

 2  11,800  7.40  7.40  7.80  8.00  15,200  17.000  44.000

KASPARYAN Anna (1990) / KHILKO Ekaterina (1982)

 6 CHN China 2  1  2,000  9.30  9.00  9.10  9.00  18,100  16.800  82.600 36.900 Q

 2  13,800  8.80  8.30  8.40  8.20  16,700  15.200  45.700

LI Meng (1990) / LIU Lingling (1994)

 7 SUI Switzerland 1  1  2,000  9.10  8.90  9.10  8.90  18,000  18.800  82.500 38.800 Q

 2  10,700  7.90  7.80  8.30  7.90  15,800  17.200  43.700

CHILO Fanny (1994) / WIRTH Sylvie (1994)

 8 USA USA 2  1  2,700  8.50  8.60  8.60  8.90  17,200  16.600  80.900 36.500

 2  12,300  8.00  7.60  7.70  8.00  15,700  16.400  44.400

DRURY Charlotte (1996) / DUNAVIN Shaylee (1996)

 9 UKR Ukraine 1  1  2,500  8.20  8.20  8.30  8.60  16,500  17.600  80.500 36.600

 2  11,400  8.00  7.60  7.70  7.50  15,300  17.200  43.900

BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna (1995) / TUVAKBAIEVA Diana (1998)

 10 AZE Azerbaijan 1  1  1,500  8.60  9.00  8.80  9.10  17,800  17.800  80.200 37.100 Q

 2  8,000  8.60  8.70  8.60  8.90  17,300  17.800  43.100

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana (1994) / ZAITSEVA Sabina (1994)

 11 NED Netherlands 2  1  2,200  8.80  8.60  8.50  8.90  17,400  17.600  76.900 37.200 R

 2  10,700  7.00  6.40  7.20  6.60  13,600  15.400  39.700

BET Bo (1995) / WIEBERING Pascaline (1992)

 12 NED Netherlands 1  1  2,700  8.40  8.50  8.70  8.70  17,200  18.400  66.800 38.300

 2  7,500  5.30  5.30  5.60  5.30  10,600  10.400  28.500

BOERSMA Kirsten (1984) / FOKKE Tara (1991)
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 13 CHN China 1  1  2,700  9.50  8.80  9.50  8.80  18,300  18.200  65.100 39.200

 2  8,000  4.20  4.10  4.20  4.00  8,300  9.600  25.900

LI Dan (1988) / ZHONG Xingping (1987)

 14 BLR Belarus 1  1  2,100  8.60  9.40  9.00  9.20  18,200  18.600  63.000 38.900 R

 2  6,700  4.20  4.50  4.20  4.20  8,400  9.000  24.100

HARCHONAK Hanna (1992) / PIATRENIA Tatsiana (1981)

 15 BLR Belarus 2  1  2,100  9.10  9.00  8.90  8.70  17,900  18.400  57.100 38.400

 2  4,500  3.30  3.20  3.60  3.30  6,600  7.600  18.700

BADYHINA Palina (1992) / LON Maryia (1996)

 16 FRA France 1  1  1,500  9.40  8.60  9.20  9.00  18,200  19.200  53.100 38.900

 2  4,200  2.40  2.20  2.50  1.90  4,600  5.400  14.200

JURBERT Marine (1992) / VALLEZ Joelle (1988)

 17 RUS Russia 2  1  1,300  0.80  0.80  0.80  0.80  1,600  1.800  13.000 4.700

 2  1,500  1.80  1.90  1.80  1.80  3,600  3.200  8.300

KOCHESOK Susana (1995) / KORNETSKAYA Anna (1994)

validé le samedi 10 octobre 2015 à 11:32 - 2/2

Gymnastics Scoring Company
www.francepromogym.com

 FRANCE PROMO GYM 



October 9-10, 2015 

FIG TRA WORLD CUP

MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO MEN

Name
Dos. NOC

 1 DEBACKER Simon (1993) / GEENS Joris (1991)BEL Belgique

 3 ALIYEV Pirmammad (1997) / FATKHELYANOV Rafael (1995)KAZ Kazakhstan

 4 HANCHAROU Uladzislau (1995) / KAZAK Mikalai (1977)BLR Belarus

 5 AGHAMIROV Ruslan (1990) / FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy (1988)AZE Azerbaïdjan

 6 MUSSABAYEV Danil (1998) / RASKAZOV Maxim (1997)KAZ Kazakhstan

 7 ABREU Diogo (1993) / RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro (1997)POR Portugal

 8 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro (1993) / PROSTOROV Mykola (1994)UKR Ukraine

 9 GANCHINHO Diogo (1987) / SANTOS Ricardo (1992)POR Portugal

 10 BABAYAN Amiran (1998) / JONIBEKOV Husanboy (1994)UZB Ouzbékistan

 11 RABTSAU Aleh (1994) / ZHUK Artsiom (1997)BLR Belarus

 12 DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan (1995) / FAROUX Josuah (1994)FRA France

 13 SONN Kyrylo (1990) / VOGEL Fabian (1995)GER Allemagne

 14 MARTINY Sebastien (1985) / MORANTE Allan (1994)FRA France

 15 AZARIAN Sergei (1990) / MELNIK Mikhail (1991)RUS Russie

 16 DONG Dong (1989) / TU Xiao (1988)CHN Chine

 17 DOOLEY Logan (1987) / GLUCKSTEIN Steven (1990)USA Etats-Unis d'Amérique

 18 HU Zichao (1995) / ZHANG Zhenqian (1995)CHN Chine

 19 GRISHUNIN Ilya (1989) / PIUNOV Oleg (1993)AZE Azerbaïdjan
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Name
Dos. NOC

 20 ITO Masaki (1988) / UEYAMA Yasuhiro (1984)JPN Japon

 21 HOLENWEG Romain (1995) / PROGIN Simon (1990)SUI Suisse

 22 RAYMOND Jimmy (1991) / SCHORI Nicolas (1987)SUI Suisse

 23 ALOI Dario (1989) / CANNONE Flavio (1981)ITA Italie

 24 GOOSSENS Michael (1998) / VAN OVERBERGHE Ben (1995)BEL Belgique

 25 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey (1993) / SHOSTAK Aliaksei (1995)USA Etats-Unis d'Amérique

 26 PANASEVYCH Mykyta (1995) / SOBAKAR Dmytro (1994)UKR Ukraine

 27 USHAKOV Dmitrii (1988) / YUDIN Andrey (1996)RUS Russie

 28 TASAKI Katsufumi (1991) / YAMAGUCHI Manabu (1985)JPN Japon
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

Russia 1 1  18,200 1  40.500 3,100  19.200RUS Q 91.600

 16,300 2  51.100 16,000  18.800

AZARIAN Sergei (1990) / MELNIK Mikhail (1991)

Japan 1 2  17,700 1  39.000 3,300  18.000JPN Q 91.000

 16,600 2  52.000 16,600  18.800

ITO Masaki (1988) / UEYAMA Yasuhiro (1984)

China 1 3  18,900 1  40.600 3,100  18.600CHN Q 90.800

 17,300 2  50.200 15,900  17.000

DONG Dong (1989) / TU Xiao (1988)

Japan 2 4  17,800 1  39.900 2,900  19.200JPN  89.900

 15,100 2  50.000 16,700  18.200

TASAKI Katsufumi (1991) / YAMAGUCHI Manabu (1985)

Russia 2 5  18,100 1  39.300 3,200  18.000RUS  89.500

 16,400 2  50.200 16,000  17.800

USHAKOV Dmitrii (1988) / YUDIN Andrey (1996)

USA 2 6  17,700 1  39.000 2,700  18.600USA Q 88.000

 16,600 2  49.000 14,800  17.600

GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey (1993) / SHOSTAK Aliaksei (1995)

Germany 1 7  17,400 1  40.200 3,000  19.800GER Q 88.000

 15,000 2  47.800 14,800  18.000

SONN Kyrylo (1990) / VOGEL Fabian (1995)

USA 1 8  17,700 1  39.000 2,700  18.600USA  87.100

 15,500 2  48.100 15,800  16.800

DOOLEY Logan (1987) / GLUCKSTEIN Steven (1990)

Portugal 2 9  17,300 1  37.400 3,300  16.800POR Q 86.800

 16,000 2  49.400 15,400  18.000

GANCHINHO Diogo (1987) / SANTOS Ricardo (1992)

Belarus 1 10  17,800 1  38.500 2,700  18.000BLR Q 86.600

 16,300 2  48.100 14,600  17.200

HANCHAROU Uladzislau (1995) / KAZAK Mikalai (1977)

France 1 11  17,300 1  38.600 2,700  18.600FRA Q 86.600

 15,800 2  48.000 14,600  17.600

DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan (1995) / FAROUX Josuah (1994)

Portugal 1 12  17,300 1  38.600 3,100  18.200POR  86.400

 15,600 2  47.800 14,200  18.000

ABREU Diogo (1993) / RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro (1997)
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

China 2 13  18,200 1  37.300 2,100  17.000CHN  86.300

 15,000 2  49.000 16,000  18.000

HU Zichao (1995) / ZHANG Zhenqian (1995)

Belgium 1 14  16,300 1  38.700 3,200  19.200BEL R 85.900

 14,400 2  47.200 14,800  18.000

DEBACKER Simon (1993) / GEENS Joris (1991)

Belgium 2 15  16,600 1  38.100 2,900  18.600BEL  85.700

 14,600 2  47.600 15,200  17.800

GOOSSENS Michael (1998) / VAN OVERBERGHE Ben (1995)

Italy 2 16  17,000 1  39.300 2,900  19.400ITA R 85.300

 16,400 2  46.000 12,400  17.200

ALOI Dario (1989) / CANNONE Flavio (1981)

Switzerland 2 17  17,000 1  37.100 2,900  17.200SUI  85.200

 14,900 2  48.100 15,000  18.200

RAYMOND Jimmy (1991) / SCHORI Nicolas (1987)

France 2 18  16,900 1  38.400 2,900  18.600FRA  84.800

 15,200 2  46.400 15,200  16.000

MARTINY Sebastien (1985) / MORANTE Allan (1994)

Azerbaijan 1 19  16,800 1  37.100 1,900  18.400AZE  79.900

 14,600 2  42.800 14,000  14.200

AGHAMIROV Ruslan (1990) / FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy (1988)

Kazakhstan 2 20  17,300 1  37.200 2,500  17.400KAZ  79.600

 15,100 2  42.400 13,300  14.000

MUSSABAYEV Danil (1998) / RASKAZOV Maxim (1997)

Azerbaijan 2 21  8,400 1  17.600 0,000  9.200AZE  66.700

 15,500 2  49.100 16,000  17.600

GRISHUNIN Ilya (1989) / PIUNOV Oleg (1993)

Belarus 2 22  17,800 1  38.500 2,700  18.000BLR  62.900

 8,200 2  24.400 7,200  9.000

RABTSAU Aleh (1994) / ZHUK Artsiom (1997)

Kazakhstan 1 23  17,400 1  38.100 2,900  17.800KAZ  60.700

 7,800 2  22.600 7,600  7.200

ALIYEV Pirmammad (1997) / FATKHELYANOV Rafael (1995)

Ukraine 2 24  15,900 1  34.000 2,700  15.400UKR  54.100

 6,000 2  20.100 6,700  7.400

PANASEVYCH Mykyta (1995) / SOBAKAR Dmytro (1994)
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

Uzbekistan 1 25  17,600 1  37.300 2,300  17.400UZB  52.000

 4,800 2  14.700 4,300  5.600

BABAYAN Amiran (1998) / JONIBEKOV Husanboy (1994)

Switzerland 1 26  15,300 1  32.900 1,200  16.400SUI  50.300

 5,900 2  17.400 5,700  5.800

HOLENWEG Romain (1995) / PROGIN Simon (1990)

Ukraine 1 27  17,400 1  38.300 2,700  18.200UKR  48.800

 3,100 2  10.500 3,800  3.600

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro (1993) / PROSTOROV Mykola (1994)
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 1 RUS Russia 1  1  3,100  9.20  9.00  9.30  8.80  18,200  19.200  91.600 40.500 Q

 2  16,000  8.20  8.10  8.50  8.10  16,300  18.800  51.100

AZARIAN Sergei (1990) / MELNIK Mikhail (1991)

 2 JPN Japan 1  1  3,300  9.10  8.80  8.90  8.70  17,700  18.000  91.000 39.000 Q

 2  16,600  8.70  8.20  8.40  8.10  16,600  18.800  52.000

ITO Masaki (1988) / UEYAMA Yasuhiro (1984)

 3 CHN China 1  1  3,100  9.40  9.60  9.50  9.40  18,900  18.600  90.800 40.600 Q

 2  15,900  8.90  8.40  8.70  8.60  17,300  17.000  50.200

DONG Dong (1989) / TU Xiao (1988)

 4 JPN Japan 2  1  2,900  9.20  8.90  8.70  8.90  17,800  19.200  89.900 39.900

 2  16,700  7.50  7.60  7.10  7.90  15,100  18.200  50.000

TASAKI Katsufumi (1991) / YAMAGUCHI Manabu (1985)

 5 RUS Russia 2  1  3,200  9.20  8.90  9.40  8.80  18,100  18.000  89.500 39.300

 2  16,000  8.30  8.40  8.10  8.10  16,400  17.800  50.200

USHAKOV Dmitrii (1988) / YUDIN Andrey (1996)

 6 USA USA 2  1  2,700  9.00  8.80  8.90  8.80  17,700  18.600  88.000 39.000 Q

 2  14,800  8.40  8.20  8.50  8.00  16,600  17.600  49.000

GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey (1993) / SHOSTAK Aliaksei (1995)

 7 GER Germany 1  1  3,000  8.60  8.90  8.40  8.80  17,400  19.800  88.000 40.200 Q

 2  14,800  7.10  8.10  7.20  7.80  15,000  18.000  47.800

SONN Kyrylo (1990) / VOGEL Fabian (1995)

 8 USA USA 1  1  2,700  9.00  8.70  9.20  8.60  17,700  18.600  87.100 39.000

 2  15,800  8.30  7.60  7.80  7.70  15,500  16.800  48.100

DOOLEY Logan (1987) / GLUCKSTEIN Steven (1990)

 9 POR Portugal 2  1  3,300  8.80  8.70  8.60  8.50  17,300  16.800  86.800 37.400 Q

 2  15,400  8.20  7.60  8.30  7.80  16,000  18.000  49.400

GANCHINHO Diogo (1987) / SANTOS Ricardo (1992)

 10 BLR Belarus 1  1  2,700  8.90  9.00  8.90  8.80  17,800  18.000  86.600 38.500 Q

 2  14,600  8.10  8.20  7.70  8.20  16,300  17.200  48.100

HANCHAROU Uladzislau (1995) / KAZAK Mikalai (1977)

 11 FRA France 1  1  2,700  8.30  8.80  8.50  8.80  17,300  18.600  86.600 38.600 Q

 2  14,600  8.00  8.00  7.30  7.80  15,800  17.600  48.000

DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan (1995) / FAROUX Josuah (1994)

 12 POR Portugal 1  1  3,100  8.60  8.70  8.40  8.70  17,300  18.200  86.400 38.600

 2  14,200  7.80  7.80  7.90  7.80  15,600  18.000  47.800

ABREU Diogo (1993) / RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro (1997)
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 13 CHN China 2  1  2,100  9.00  9.20  8.80  9.20  18,200  17.000  86.300 37.300

 2  16,000  7.90  7.00  7.70  7.30  15,000  18.000  49.000

HU Zichao (1995) / ZHANG Zhenqian (1995)

 14 BEL Belgium 1  1  3,200  8.70  8.00  8.20  8.10  16,300  19.200  85.900 38.700 R

 2  14,800  7.70  7.20  7.10  7.20  14,400  18.000  47.200

DEBACKER Simon (1993) / GEENS Joris (1991)

 15 BEL Belgium 2  1  2,900  7.80  8.60  8.00  8.70  16,600  18.600  85.700 38.100

 2  15,200  7.20  7.40  7.00  7.60  14,600  17.800  47.600

GOOSSENS Michael (1998) / VAN OVERBERGHE Ben (1995)

 16 ITA Italy 2  1  2,900  8.90  8.20  8.80  7.90  17,000  19.400  85.300 39.300 R

 2  12,400  7.90  8.50  7.40  8.60  16,400  17.200  46.000

ALOI Dario (1989) / CANNONE Flavio (1981)

 17 SUI Switzerland 2  1  2,900  8.50  8.60  8.50  8.40  17,000  17.200  85.200 37.100

 2  15,000  7.50  7.20  7.40  7.50  14,900  18.200  48.100

RAYMOND Jimmy (1991) / SCHORI Nicolas (1987)

 18 FRA France 2  1  2,900  8.60  8.30  8.40  8.50  16,900  18.600  84.800 38.400

 2  15,200  7.90  7.50  7.40  7.70  15,200  16.000  46.400

MARTINY Sebastien (1985) / MORANTE Allan (1994)

 19 AZE Azerbaijan 1  1  1,900  8.30  8.50  8.20  8.50  16,800  18.400  79.900 37.100

 2  14,000  7.70  7.20  7.00  7.40  14,600  14.200  42.800

AGHAMIROV Ruslan (1990) / FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy (1988)

 20 KAZ Kazakhstan 2  1  2,500  8.70  8.70  8.60  8.50  17,300  17.400  79.600 37.200

 2  13,300  7.30  7.80  7.20  7.80  15,100  14.000  42.400

MUSSABAYEV Danil (1998) / RASKAZOV Maxim (1997)

 21 AZE Azerbaijan 2  1  0,000  4.40  4.10  4.10  4.30  8,400  9.200  66.700 17.600

 2  16,000  7.80  7.80  7.40  7.70  15,500  17.600  49.100

GRISHUNIN Ilya (1989) / PIUNOV Oleg (1993)

 22 BLR Belarus 2  1  2,700  8.80  9.10  8.90  8.90  17,800  18.000  62.900 38.500

 2  7,200  4.30  3.90  4.30  3.70  8,200  9.000  24.400

RABTSAU Aleh (1994) / ZHUK Artsiom (1997)

 23 KAZ Kazakhstan 1  1  2,900  8.50  9.20  8.40  8.90  17,400  17.800  60.700 38.100

 2  7,600  3.90  4.00  3.80  3.90  7,800  7.200  22.600

ALIYEV Pirmammad (1997) / FATKHELYANOV Rafael (1995)

 24 UKR Ukraine 2  1  2,700  8.30  7.90  7.90  8.00  15,900  15.400  54.100 34.000

 2  6,700  3.10  2.90  2.90  3.10  6,000  7.400  20.100

PANASEVYCH Mykyta (1995) / SOBAKAR Dmytro (1994)
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Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 25 UZB Uzbekistan 1  1  2,300  9.20  8.80  8.70  8.80  17,600  17.400  52.000 37.300

 2  4,300  2.40  2.40  2.70  2.30  4,800  5.600  14.700

BABAYAN Amiran (1998) / JONIBEKOV Husanboy (1994)

 26 SUI Switzerland 1  1  1,200  7.80  7.20  7.70  7.60  15,300  16.400  50.300 32.900

 2  5,700  3.00  3.00  2.70  2.90  5,900  5.800  17.400

HOLENWEG Romain (1995) / PROGIN Simon (1990)

 27 UKR Ukraine 1  1  2,700  9.00  8.60  8.80  8.50  17,400  18.200  48.800 38.300

 2  3,800  1.60  1.50  1.70  1.50  3,100  3.600  10.500

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro (1993) / PROSTOROV Mykola (1994)
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Superior Jury FIG

 

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Function N° NAT Function N°

CHAIR 20 ITA CHAIR 23
Assistant 21 JPN Assistant 18

D1 3 BEL D1 8
D2 26 RUS D2 17
E1 33 UZB E1 25
E2 22 KAZ E2 4
E3 31 USA E3 14
E4 6 BUL E4 11

SYN 28 SUI SYN 19

Reserved Judge  Reserved Judge

R1 29 UKR R1 13
R2  R2

 

   

   

   

BRAILOVA Regina VILLA MIR Jordi ESP

KRASTEV Ivo Metodiev MISAKOVA Marie CZE

VOGT Andreas KOVACS Tamas HUN

BELYUSSENKO Oleg PASHKOUSKAYA Svitlana BLR

KOVALEVA Tatiana CLOUD Cyril FRA

SINYAKOVA Olga THOMPSON Elizabeth Claire GBR

YAKUBOVA Rozia VARAJAO Ana POR

MUTO Shinya SIEGFRIED Patrick GER

WULLAERT Didier SUTHERLAND Thorne Alexander CAN

JUDGES JUDGES NAT
BELTRAMI Francesca HIERCK Johanna Maria NED

MEN WOMEN

KUNZE Horst

 du 

0

Saturday, 10th October 2015
16:50-19:40

FINALS SYNCHRONISED

TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING WORLD CUP - Mouilleron-le-Captif, 9-10 October 2015 (FRA)
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP

Finals Starting Orders

MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Qual. 
Rk

Qual. ScoreCountryNameStarting
order

63.000Belarus
HARCHONAK Hanna (1992) / PIATRENIA Tatsiana (1981)R2 14

BLR

76.900Pays-Bas
BET Bo (1995) / WIEBERING Pascaline (1992)R1 11

NED

80.200Azerbaïdjan
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana (1994) / ZAITSEVA Sabina (1994)1 10

AZE

82.500Suisse
CHILO Fanny (1994) / WIRTH Sylvie (1994)2 7

SUI

82.600Chine
LI Meng (1990) / LIU Lingling (1994)3 6

CHN

82.800Ouzbékistan
KASPARYAN Anna (1990) / KHILKO Ekaterina (1982)4 5

UZB

83.200Etats-Unis d'Amérique
AHSINGER Nicole (1998) / JOHNSON Clare (1997)5 4

USA

85.400Japon
UYAMA Megu (1996) / YAMADA Ayana (1992)6 3

JPN

86.000Russie
PAVLOVA Yana (1996) / VORONINA Victoria (1988)7 2

RUS

 FRANCE PROMO GYM
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FINALS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

China 1 1  16,400 1  47.600 13,800  17.400CHN  47.600
LI Meng (1990) / LIU Lingling (1994)

Uzbekistan 1 2  15,900 1  46.200 12,700  17.600UZB  46.200
KASPARYAN Anna (1990) / KHILKO Ekaterina (1982)

Japan 1 3  16,000 1  46.000 12,200  17.800JPN  46.000
UYAMA Megu (1996) / YAMADA Ayana (1992)

USA 1 4  15,200 1  44.300 13,100  16.000USA  44.300
AHSINGER Nicole (1998) / JOHNSON Clare (1997)

Azerbaijan 1 4  17,500 1  44.300 8,000  18.800AZE  44.300
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana (1994) / ZAITSEVA Sabina (1994)

Switzerland 1 6  13,700 1  39.500 10,000  15.800SUI  39.500
CHILO Fanny (1994) / WIRTH Sylvie (1994)

Ukraine 1 7  10,000 1  29.500 7,900  11.600UKR  29.500
KYIKO Maryna (1987) / MOSKVINA Nataliia (1988)

Russia 1 8  6,000 1  18.100 5,700  6.400RUS  18.100
PAVLOVA Yana (1996) / VORONINA Victoria (1988)
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

FINALS

SYNCHRO WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 1 CHN China 1  1  13,800  8.50  7.80  8.50  7.90  16,400  17.400  47.600 47.600

LI Meng (1990) / LIU Lingling (1994)

 2 UZB Uzbekistan 1  1  12,700  8.10  7.80  8.30  7.70  15,900  17.600  46.200 46.200

KASPARYAN Anna (1990) / KHILKO Ekaterina (1982)

 3 JPN Japan 1  1  12,200  8.00  8.20  8.00  7.90  16,000  17.800  46.000 46.000

UYAMA Megu (1996) / YAMADA Ayana (1992)

 4 USA USA 1  1  13,100  7.70  7.30  8.10  7.50  15,200  16.000  44.300 44.300

AHSINGER Nicole (1998) / JOHNSON Clare (1997)

 4 AZE Azerbaijan 1  1  8,000  8.40  8.80  8.70  8.80  17,500  18.800  44.300 44.300

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana (1994) / ZAITSEVA Sabina (1994)

 6 SUI Switzerland 1  1  10,000  7.00  6.50  7.40  6.70  13,700  15.800  39.500 39.500

CHILO Fanny (1994) / WIRTH Sylvie (1994)

 7 UKR Ukraine 1  1  7,900  5.00  5.00  4.80  5.10  10,000  11.600  29.500 29.500

KYIKO Maryna (1987) / MOSKVINA Nataliia (1988)

 8 RUS Russia 1  1  5,700  2.90  3.10  2.90  3.20  6,000  6.400  18.100 18.100

PAVLOVA Yana (1996) / VORONINA Victoria (1988)
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP

Finals Starting Orders

MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

SYNCHRO MEN

Qual. 
Rk

Qual. ScoreCountryNameStarting
order

85.300Italie
ALOI Dario (1989) / CANNONE Flavio (1981)R2 16

ITA

85.900Belgique
DEBACKER Simon (1993) / GEENS Joris (1991)R1 14

BEL

86.600France
DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan (1995) / FAROUX Josuah (1994)1 11

FRA

86.600Belarus
HANCHAROU Uladzislau (1995) / KAZAK Mikalai (1977)2 10

BLR

86.800Portugal
GANCHINHO Diogo (1987) / SANTOS Ricardo (1992)3 9

POR

88.000Allemagne
SONN Kyrylo (1990) / VOGEL Fabian (1995)4 7

GER

88.000Etats-Unis d'Amérique
GLUCKSTEIN Je�rey (1993) / SHOSTAK Aliaksei (1995)5 6

USA

 FRANCE PROMO GYM
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90.800Chine
DONG Dong (1989) / TU Xiao (1988)6 3

CHN

91.000Japon
ITO Masaki (1988) / UEYAMA Yasuhiro (1984)7 2

JPN

91.600Russie
AZARIAN Sergei (1990) / MELNIK Mikhail (1991)8 1

RUS



MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FINALS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Routine Total 

Japan 1 1  16,700 1  51.700 16,600  18.400JPN  51.700
ITO Masaki (1988) / UEYAMA Yasuhiro (1984)

Germany 1 2  15,100 1  48.900 14,800  19.000GER  48.900
SONN Kyrylo (1990) / VOGEL Fabian (1995)

USA 1 3  15,700 1  46.500 15,000  15.800USA  46.500
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey (1993) / SHOSTAK Aliaksei (1995)

Russia 1 4  15,100 1  46.100 14,200  16.800RUS  46.100
AZARIAN Sergei (1990) / MELNIK Mikhail (1991)

France 1 5  7,900 1  25.100 8,000  9.200FRA  25.100
DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan (1995) / FAROUX Josuah (1994)

Belarus 1 6  4,900 1  14.800 4,900  5.000BLR  14.800
HANCHAROU Uladzislau (1995) / KAZAK Mikalai (1977)

China 1 7  5,000 1  14.600 5,600  4.000CHN  14.600
DONG Dong (1989) / TU Xiao (1988)

Portugal 1 8  1,700 1  5.700 2,000  2.000POR  5.700
GANCHINHO Diogo (1987) / SANTOS Ricardo (1992)
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FINALS

SYNCHRO MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Syn.Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4

 1 JPN Japan 1  1  16,600  8.50  8.30  8.20  8.40  16,700  18.400  51.700 51.700

ITO Masaki (1988) / UEYAMA Yasuhiro (1984)

 2 GER Germany 1  1  14,800  7.40  7.80  7.20  7.70  15,100  19.000  48.900 48.900

SONN Kyrylo (1990) / VOGEL Fabian (1995)

 3 USA USA 1  1  15,000  8.10  7.60  8.20  7.60  15,700  15.800  46.500 46.500

GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey (1993) / SHOSTAK Aliaksei (1995)

 4 RUS Russia 1  1  14,200  7.50  7.30  7.60  7.70  15,100  16.800  46.100 46.100

AZARIAN Sergei (1990) / MELNIK Mikhail (1991)

 5 FRA France 1  1  8,000  3.80  4.10  3.70  4.10  7,900  9.200  25.100 25.100

DEMIRO O DOMIRO Morgan (1995) / FAROUX Josuah (1994)

 6 BLR Belarus 1  1  4,900  2.30  2.60  2.30  2.60  4,900  5.000  14.800 14.800

HANCHAROU Uladzislau (1995) / KAZAK Mikalai (1977)

 7 CHN China 1  1  5,600  2.50  2.50  2.30  2.50  5,000  4.000  14.600 14.600

DONG Dong (1989) / TU Xiao (1988)

 8 POR Portugal 1  1  2,000  0.90  0.80  0.90  0.80  1,700  2.000  5.700 5.700

GANCHINHO Diogo (1987) / SANTOS Ricardo (1992)
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Superior Jury FIG

 

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Function N° NAT Function N°

CHAIR 2 BEL CHAIR 2
D1 12 DEN D1 30
D2 15 FRA D2 10
E1 7 CAN E1 32
E2 10 CHN E2 1
E3 30 UKR E3 15
E4 16 GBR E4 27
E5 24 POR E5 5

Reserved Judge  Reserved Judge

R1 5 BLR R1 12
R2  R2

 

WOMEN

 du 

0

Friday, 9 October 2015
14:00-19:25

QUALIFICATIONS INDIVIDUAL

KUNZE Horst

MEN

JUDGES JUDGES NAT
VAN LINDEN Walter VAN LINDEN Walter BEL

KAAS Flemming TROFYMENKO Mykhaylo UKR

ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne ZHAO Yibo CHN

MITCHELL Dana ANDREEVA Olesya UZB

ZHAO Yibo ZAHI Sofiane ALG

TROFYMENKO Mykhaylo ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA

EVANS Gemma SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

   

   

VIKHROU Uladzimir KAAS Flemming DEN

BALTAZAR Ana

   

VIKHROU Uladzimir BLR

TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING WORLD CUP - Mouilleron-le-Captif, 9-10 October 2015 (FRA)
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

9 octobre 2015

Name / First NameDos.

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:04

09-10-2015

1

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

PEETERS Tachina 1 BelgiqueBEL

BAYEVA Kateryna 2 UkraineUKR

NOERBY Johanne 3 DanemarkDEN

MIKKELSEN Anne 4 DanemarkDEN

WAMBOTE Emilie 5 FranceFRA

COWELL Eather 6 Royaume-UniGBR

JIA Fangfang 8 ChineCHN

PINTO Raquel 10 PortugalPOR

DELOGE Marie 11 FranceFRA

JOERGENSEN Anne Sofie Juhl 12 DanemarkDEN

COLEBECK Lucie 13 Royaume-UniGBR

CHEN Lingxi 14 ChineCHN

MATTHYS Linde 15 BelgiqueBEL

KOROBEINIKOVA Anna 16 RussieRUS

OERSKOV Sara 17 DanemarkDEN

LONG Ashleigh 18 Royaume-UniGBR

CALLON Lea 19 FranceFRA

VILLOTTE Raphaelle 20 CanadaCAN

TAITE Yasmin 21 Royaume-UniGBR
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Routine Total 

JIA Fangfang 1  27.70 1  34.100 6.40CHN Q 68.400

 26.40 2  34.300 7.90

KOROBEINIKOVA Anna 2  27.00 1  33.400 6.40RUS Q 65.600

 25.30 2  32.200 6.90

TAITE Yasmin 3  26.70 1  32.800 6.10GBR Q 63.300

 25.60 2  30.500 4.90

DELOGE Marie 4  26.00 1  32.200 6.20FRA Q 63.200

 26.10 2  31.000 4.90

WAMBOTE Emilie 5  27.00 1  31.300 4.30FRA Q 62.500

 25.90 2  31.200 5.30

PINTO Raquel 6  26.50 1  30.800 4.30POR Q 62.500

 26.20 2  31.700 5.50

VILLOTTE Raphaelle 7  25.10 1  31.100 6.00CAN Q 62.300

 26.30 2  31.200 4.90

BAYEVA Kateryna 8  26.80 1  31.100 4.30UKR Q 61.900

 25.70 2  30.800 5.10

CALLON Lea 9  24.80 1  30.900 6.10FRA  61.900

 26.00 2  31.000 5.00

PEETERS Tachina 10  26.40 1  30.700 4.30BEL R 61.600

 26.00 2  30.900 4.90

LONG Ashleigh 11  24.90 1  29.000 4.10GBR R 60.000

 25.90 2  31.000 5.10

JOERGENSEN Anne Sofie Juhl 12  26.60 1  30.900 4.30DEN  59.400

 25.50 2  28.500 3.00

CHEN Lingxi 13  27.00 1  33.000 6.00CHN  58.800

 22.00 2  25.800 3.80

OERSKOV Sara 14  26.20 1  30.500 4.30DEN  58.100

 24.40 2  27.600 3.20

COLEBECK Lucie 15  26.50 1  32.600 6.10GBR  58.100

 23.20 2  25.500 2.30

MATTHYS Linde 16  26.50 1  30.800 4.30BEL  57.100

 24.00 2  26.300 2.30
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Routine Total 

MIKKELSEN Anne 17  26.90 1  31.300 4.40DEN  56.400

 22.70 2  25.100 2.40

COWELL Eather 18  21.80 1  26.300 4.50GBR  55.900

 24.70 2  29.600 4.90

NOERBY Johanne 19  24.70 1  29.100 4.40DEN  54.600

 23.20 2  25.500 2.30
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 CHN JIA Fangfang  1  6.40  9.20  9.30  9.20  9.20  9.40  27.70  68.400 34.100 Q

 2  7.90  8.50  8.60  8.90  8.90  9.10  26.40  34.300

 2 RUS KOROBEINIKOVA Anna  1  6.40  9.10  8.90  9.00  9.00  9.00  27.00  65.600 33.400 Q

 2  6.90  8.80  8.10  8.30  8.40  8.60  25.30  32.200

 3 GBR TAITE Yasmin  1  6.10  8.90  8.80  8.90  8.90  9.00  26.70  63.300 32.800 Q

 2  4.90  7.80  8.50  8.50  8.90  8.60  25.60  30.500

 4 FRA DELOGE Marie  1  6.20  8.60  8.50  8.70  8.70  8.70  26.00  63.200 32.200 Q

 2  4.90  8.90  8.60  8.70  8.80  8.40  26.10  31.000

 5 FRA WAMBOTE Emilie  1  4.30  9.00  9.00  8.90  9.30  9.00  27.00  62.500 31.300 Q

 2  5.30  8.70  8.50  8.60  8.60  8.80  25.90  31.200

 6 POR PINTO Raquel  1  4.30  8.70  9.00  8.70  9.10  8.80  26.50  62.500 30.800 Q

 2  5.50  8.90  8.50  8.50  8.90  8.80  26.20  31.700

 7 CAN VILLOTTE Raphaelle  1  6.00  8.30  8.00  8.40  8.40  8.50  25.10  62.300 31.100 Q

 2  4.90  8.80  8.90  8.70  8.70  8.80  26.30  31.200

 8 UKR BAYEVA Kateryna  1  4.30  9.30  8.80  8.80  8.90  9.10  26.80  61.900 31.100 Q

 2  5.10  8.80  8.50  8.50  8.50  8.70  25.70  30.800

 9 FRA CALLON Lea  1  6.10  8.50  7.70  8.30  8.20  8.30  24.80  61.900 30.900

 2  5.00  8.80  8.30  8.80  8.70  8.50  26.00  31.000

 10 BEL PEETERS Tachina  1  4.30  8.90  8.50  8.70  8.90  8.80  26.40  61.600 30.700 R

 2  4.90  9.00  8.50  8.70  8.50  8.80  26.00  30.900

 11 GBR LONG Ashleigh  1  4.10  8.40  8.10  8.40  8.20  8.30  24.90  60.000 29.000 R

 2  5.10  8.50  8.40  8.60  8.90  8.80  25.90  31.000

 12 DEN JOERGENSEN Anne Sofie Juhl  1  4.30  9.30  9.00  8.80  8.80  8.70  26.60  59.400 30.900

 2  3.00  8.80  8.20  8.30  8.40  8.80  25.50  28.500

 13 CHN CHEN Lingxi  1  6.00  9.40  8.80  8.80  9.20  9.00  27.00  58.800 33.000

 2  3.80  7.40  7.20  7.20  7.40  7.60  22.00  25.800

 14 DEN OERSKOV Sara  1  4.30  8.70  8.70  8.70  9.00  8.80  26.20  58.100 30.500

 2  3.20  8.20  8.00  8.10  8.20  8.10  24.40  27.600

 15 GBR COLEBECK Lucie  1  6.10  9.10  8.80  8.80  8.70  8.90  26.50  58.100 32.600

 2  2.30  7.80  7.70  7.60  7.90  7.70  23.20  25.500

 16 BEL MATTHYS Linde  1  4.30  9.10  8.90  8.50  8.80  8.80  26.50  57.100 30.800

 2  2.30  8.00  8.00  8.00  8.10  7.80  24.00  26.300

validé le samedi 10 octobre 2015 à  9:18 - 1/2
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 17 DEN MIKKELSEN Anne  1  4.40  9.10  9.10  8.40  8.90  8.90  26.90  56.400 31.300

 2  2.40  8.10  7.40  7.10  7.80  7.50  22.70  25.100

 18 GBR COWELL Eather  1  4.50  6.50  7.60  7.00  7.20  7.70  21.80  55.900 26.300

 2  4.90  8.50  7.90  8.00  8.40  8.30  24.70  29.600

 19 DEN NOERBY Johanne  1  4.40  8.40  8.00  7.80  8.40  8.30  24.70  54.600 29.100

 2  2.30  8.10  7.70  7.40  8.00  7.50  23.20  25.500

validé le samedi 10 octobre 2015 à  9:18 - 2/2
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FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

9 octobre 2015

Name / First NameDos.

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Time:

Date:

Page:

13:03

09-10-2015

1

LISTE DES ENGAGES
START LIST

NOC

VAN HOLDERBEKE Hugues 1 BelgiqueBEL

MURTAZAEV Tagir 2 RussieRUS

DARASHUK Dzmitry 3 BelarusBLR

HVIDEMOSE Johan 4 DanemarkDEN

ABDENOUR Annag 5 AlgérieALG

BROWNE Elliott 6 Royaume-UniGBR

TERMANSEN Oliver 7 DanemarkDEN

LIU Longji 8 ChineCHN

MANIN Mikhail 9 RussieRUS

MARQUES MAIA DA CRUZ Pa 10 PortugalPOR

CHAVES Michael 11 CanadaCAN

FINDLAY David 12 CanadaCAN

TEXIER Marvin 13 FranceFRA

IZZIDIEN Abdullah 14 Royaume-UniGBR

WESCH Anders 15 DanemarkDEN

TOWNLEY Greg 16 Royaume-UniGBR

SUGIURA Jumpei 17 JaponJPN

MENG Wenchao 18 ChineCHN

SAPESHKO Oleg 19 KazakhstanKAZ

DRARENI Omar 20 AlgérieALG

SCHWAIGER Jonathon 21 CanadaCAN

SILVANO Nuno 22 PortugalPOR

KYFORENKO Viktor 23 UkraineUKR

JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon 24 OuzbékistanUZB

Gymnastics Scoring Company
fpg@ffgym.com - www.francepromogym.com

 FRANCE PROMO GYM



MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Routine Total 

MURTAZAEV Tagir 1  26.80 1  37.300 10.50RUS Q 74.200

 26.90 2  36.900 10.00

TOWNLEY Greg 2  27.50 1  36.500 9.00GBR Q 73.700

 27.30 2  37.200 9.90

MENG Wenchao 3  28.10 1  36.300 8.20CHN Q 72.300

 26.00 2  36.000 10.00

BROWNE Elliott 4  26.30 1  35.300 9.00GBR Q 71.400

 27.00 2  36.100 9.10

LIU Longji 5  27.30 1  35.500 8.20CHN Q 71.400

 25.50 2  35.900 10.40

DARASHUK Dzmitry 6  26.60 1  34.800 8.20BLR Q 70.500

 25.80 2  35.700 9.90

WESCH Anders 7  25.10 1  35.600 10.50DEN Q 70.100

 25.40 2  34.500 9.10

SCHWAIGER Jonathon 8  26.60 1  35.100 8.50CAN Q 69.600

 25.70 2  34.500 8.80

HVIDEMOSE Johan 9  24.70 1  32.800 8.10DEN R 66.900

 25.30 2  34.100 8.80

KYFORENKO Viktor 10  24.60 1  33.100 8.50UKR R 66.300

 25.20 2  33.200 8.00

MANIN Mikhail 11  24.40 1  32.600 8.20RUS  65.800

 23.50 2  33.200 9.70

SUGIURA Jumpei 12  25.90 1  32.300 6.40JPN  65.700

 25.50 2  33.400 7.90

DRARENI Omar 13  25.60 1  32.300 6.70ALG  65.700

 25.50 2  33.400 7.90

FINDLAY David 14  24.10 1  32.500 8.40CAN  65.600

 24.80 2  33.100 8.30

SILVANO Nuno 15  24.20 1  32.300 8.10POR  65.100

 24.40 2  32.800 8.40

JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon 16  25.50 1  34.100 8.60UZB  64.800

 23.00 2  30.700 7.70

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 19:31 - 1/2

Gymnastics Scoring Company
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Routine Total 

MARQUES MAIA DA CRUZ Pa 17  25.80 1  31.900 6.10POR  63.700

 24.30 2  31.800 7.50

IZZIDIEN Abdullah 18  24.50 1  32.000 7.50GBR  63.700

 24.20 2  31.700 7.50

CHAVES Michael 19  25.90 1  31.800 5.90CAN  60.900

 24.10 2  29.100 5.00

TERMANSEN Oliver 20  26.00 1  31.900 5.90DEN  60.600

 23.60 2  28.700 5.10

TEXIER Marvin 21  23.00 1  28.600 5.60FRA  60.600

 24.10 2  32.000 7.90

SAPESHKO Oleg 22  25.30 1  33.700 8.40KAZ  59.000

 20.10 2  25.300 5.20

VAN HOLDERBEKE Hugues 23  25.20 1  31.300 6.10BEL  58.800

 23.20 2  27.500 4.30

ABDENOUR Annag 24  23.00 1  28.700 5.70ALG  56.600

 21.10 2  27.900 6.80

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 19:31 - 2/2

Gymnastics Scoring Company
www.francepromogym.com

 FRANCE PROMO GYM 



09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 RUS MURTAZAEV Tagir  1  10.50  9.00  8.80  9.40  8.80  9.00  26.80  74.200 37.300 Q

 2  10.00  9.00  9.10  8.90  8.80  9.00  26.90  36.900

 2 GBR TOWNLEY Greg  1  9.00  9.50  9.00  9.10  9.30  9.10  27.50  73.700 36.500 Q

 2  9.90  9.30  9.10  9.10  9.10  9.10  27.30  37.200

 3 CHN MENG Wenchao  1  8.20  9.40  8.90  9.30  9.40  9.50  28.10  72.300 36.300 Q

 2  10.00  8.70  8.90  8.60  8.70  8.60  26.00  36.000

 4 GBR BROWNE Elliott  1  9.00  8.80  8.60  8.80  9.00  8.70  26.30  71.400 35.300 Q

 2  9.10  9.10  8.90  8.90  9.10  9.00  27.00  36.100

 5 CHN LIU Longji  1  8.20  9.10  9.10  9.30  9.10  9.10  27.30  71.400 35.500 Q

 2  10.40  8.60  8.80  8.50  8.10  8.40  25.50  35.900

 6 BLR DARASHUK Dzmitry  1  8.20  8.70  8.70  9.10  9.00  8.90  26.60  70.500 34.800 Q

 2  9.90  8.60  8.60  8.70  8.60  8.60  25.80  35.700

 7 DEN WESCH Anders  1  10.50  8.40  8.30  8.60  8.30  8.40  25.10  70.100 35.600 Q

 2  9.10  8.30  8.40  8.60  8.40  8.60  25.40  34.500

 8 CAN SCHWAIGER Jonathon  1  8.50  8.80  8.70  8.90  8.90  9.00  26.60  69.600 35.100 Q

 2  8.80  8.60  8.40  8.70  8.50  8.60  25.70  34.500

 9 DEN HVIDEMOSE Johan  1  8.10  8.30  8.10  8.40  8.30  8.10  24.70  66.900 32.800 R

 2  8.80  8.50  8.20  8.50  8.50  8.30  25.30  34.100

 10 UKR KYFORENKO Viktor  1  8.50  8.00  8.10  8.40  8.10  8.50  24.60  66.300 33.100 R

 2  8.00  8.40  8.20  8.70  8.40  8.40  25.20  33.200

 11 RUS MANIN Mikhail  1  8.20  7.90  8.20  8.10  8.10  8.20  24.40  65.800 32.600

 2  9.70  7.80  8.00  7.60  7.90  7.80  23.50  33.200

 12 JPN SUGIURA Jumpei  1  6.40  8.60  8.40  8.70  8.60  8.80  25.90  65.700 32.300

 2  7.90  8.50  8.40  8.60  8.40  8.60  25.50  33.400

 13 ALG DRARENI Omar  1  6.70  8.60  8.00  8.30  8.70  8.80  25.60  65.700 32.300

 2  7.90  8.80  8.60  8.50  8.40  8.40  25.50  33.400

 14 CAN FINDLAY David  1  8.40  8.10  8.10  7.60  8.30  7.90  24.10  65.600 32.500

 2  8.30  8.20  8.30  8.10  8.40  8.30  24.80  33.100

 15 POR SILVANO Nuno  1  8.10  7.80  8.10  8.00  8.10  8.40  24.20  65.100 32.300

 2  8.40  8.20  8.20  8.10  8.00  8.10  24.40  32.800

 16 UZB JONIBEKOV Shavkatjon  1  8.60  8.40  8.40  8.90  8.50  8.60  25.50  64.800 34.100

 2  7.70  7.60  7.80  8.00  7.50  7.60  23.00  30.700

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 19:31 - 1/2
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

QUALIFICATIONS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 17 POR MARQUES MAIA DA CRUZ Pa  1  6.10  8.60  8.60  8.60  8.60  8.70  25.80  63.700 31.900

 2  7.50  8.10  8.10  8.30  8.00  8.10  24.30  31.800

 18 GBR IZZIDIEN Abdullah  1  7.50  8.10  8.30  8.30  7.80  8.10  24.50  63.700 32.000

 2  7.50  8.10  8.30  8.20  7.70  7.90  24.20  31.700

 19 CAN CHAVES Michael  1  5.90  8.50  8.70  8.60  8.80  8.60  25.90  60.900 31.800

 2  5.00  8.50  7.90  8.00  8.10  8.00  24.10  29.100

 20 DEN TERMANSEN Oliver  1  5.90  8.80  8.60  7.90  8.60  8.80  26.00  60.600 31.900

 2  5.10  7.90  8.00  7.60  7.70  8.00  23.60  28.700

 21 FRA TEXIER Marvin  1  5.60  7.70  7.90  7.70  7.60  7.50  23.00  60.600 28.600

 2  7.90  8.20  8.00  8.60  7.90  7.50  24.10  32.000

 22 KAZ SAPESHKO Oleg  1  8.40  8.40  8.50  8.20  8.40  8.50  25.30  59.000 33.700

 2  5.20  6.50  7.00  6.80  6.10  6.80  20.10  25.300

 23 BEL VAN HOLDERBEKE Hugues  1  6.10  8.40  8.50  8.60  8.30  8.30  25.20  58.800 31.300

 2  4.30  7.70  7.70  7.50  7.80  7.80  23.20  27.500

 24 ALG ABDENOUR Annag  1  5.70  7.70  7.70  7.90  7.60  7.50  23.00  56.600 28.700

 2  6.80  6.90  7.30  7.10  6.90  7.10  21.10  27.900

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 19:31 - 2/2
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Superior Jury FIG

 

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Function N° NAT Function N°

CHAIR 2 BEL CHAIR 2
D1 12 DEN D1 30
D2 15 FRA D2 10
E1 7 CAN E1 32
E2 10 CHN E2 1
E3 30 UKR E3 15
E4 16 GBR E4 27
E5 24 POR E5 5

Reserved Judge  Reserved Judge

R1 5 BLR R1 12
R2  R2

 

   

   

   

VIKHROU Uladzimir KAAS Flemming DEN

BALTAZAR Ana VIKHROU Uladzimir BLR

TROFYMENKO Mykhaylo ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA

EVANS Gemma SKAKUN Vladislav RUS

MITCHELL Dana ANDREEVA Olesya UZB

ZHAO Yibo ZAHI Sofiane ALG

KAAS Flemming TROFYMENKO Mykhaylo UKR

ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne ZHAO Yibo CHN

JUDGES JUDGES NAT
VAN LINDEN Walter VAN LINDEN Walter BEL

MEN WOMEN

KUNZE Horst

 du 

0

Saturday, 10 October 2015
17:20-19:15

FINALS INDIVIDUAL

TRAMPOLINE & TUMBLING WORLD CUP - Mouilleron-le-Captif, 9-10 October 2015 (FRA)

All right reserved 2013 - France Promo Gym Data Scoring    Printed : 10/10/2015 -11:57



Finals Starting Orders

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

Name Qual. Score

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

CountryStarting
order

Qual. 
Rk

60.000LONG AshleighR2 Royaume-Uni 10

61.600PEETERS TachinaR1 Belgique 9

61.900BAYEVA Kateryna1 Ukraine 8

62.300VILLOTTE Raphaelle2 Canada 7

62.500PINTO Raquel3 Portugal 6

62.500WAMBOTE Emilie4 France 5

63.200DELOGE Marie5 France 4

63.300TAITE Yasmin6 Royaume-Uni 3

65.600KOROBEINIKOVA Anna7 Russie 2

68.400JIA Fangfang8 Chine 1

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 16:34 - 1/1
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FINALS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Routine Total 

JIA Fangfang 1  27.20 1  33.600 6.40CHN  69.200

 27.70 2  35.600 7.90

KOROBEINIKOVA Anna 2  26.10 1  34.400 8.30RUS  67.600

 26.30 2  33.200 6.90

DELOGE Marie 3  26.50 1  32.700 6.20FRA  64.700

 26.90 2  32.000 5.10

TAITE Yasmin 4  26.20 1  32.700 6.50GBR  64.500

 27.10 2  31.800 4.70

PINTO Raquel 5  26.90 1  32.400 5.50POR  64.200

 26.70 2  31.800 5.10

BAYEVA Kateryna 6  26.60 1  31.300 4.70UKR  62.500

 26.50 2  31.200 4.70

WAMBOTE Emilie 7  27.20 1  31.500 4.30FRA  58.700

 24.10 2  27.200 3.10

VILLOTTE Raphaelle 8  22.30 1  26.600 4.30CAN  57.500

 26.40 2  30.900 4.50

validé le samedi 10 octobre 2015 à 19:21 - 1/1
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

FINALS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL WOMEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 CHN JIA Fangfang  1  6.40  9.10  9.10  9.00  8.90  9.10  27.20  69.200 33.600

 2  7.90  9.20  9.30  9.30  9.00  9.20  27.70  35.600

 2 RUS KOROBEINIKOVA Anna  1  8.30  8.50  8.50  8.70  8.90  8.90  26.10  67.600 34.400

 2  6.90  8.70  8.30  8.90  8.70  8.90  26.30  33.200

 3 FRA DELOGE Marie  1  6.20  8.90  8.80  8.90  8.80  8.80  26.50  64.700 32.700

 2  5.10  8.90  9.00  9.00  9.00  8.70  26.90  32.000

 4 GBR TAITE Yasmin  1  6.50  8.50  8.60  9.00  8.60  9.00  26.20  64.500 32.700

 2  4.70  9.10  9.00  9.10  9.00  8.90  27.10  31.800

 5 POR PINTO Raquel  1  5.50  9.10  8.90  8.90  9.10  8.80  26.90  64.200 32.400

 2  5.10  8.80  9.00  8.70  9.00  8.90  26.70  31.800

 6 UKR BAYEVA Kateryna  1  4.70  9.20  8.80  8.80  9.00  8.80  26.60  62.500 31.300

 2  4.70  9.10  8.90  8.80  8.70  8.80  26.50  31.200

 7 FRA WAMBOTE Emilie  1  4.30  9.30  9.00  9.00  9.20  8.90  27.20  58.700 31.500

 2  3.10  8.40  8.30  7.90  7.70  7.90  24.10  27.200

 8 CAN VILLOTTE Raphaelle  1  4.30  7.90  7.60  7.50  7.20  7.20  22.30  57.500 26.600

 2  4.50  8.70  8.80  9.00  8.90  8.60  26.40  30.900

validé le samedi 10 octobre 2015 à 19:21 - 1/1
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Finals Starting Orders

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

Name Qual. Score

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

CountryStarting
order

Qual. 
Rk

66.300KYFORENKO ViktorR2 Ukraine 10

66.900HVIDEMOSE JohanR1 Danemark 9

69.600SCHWAIGER Jonathon1 Canada 8

70.100WESCH Anders2 Danemark 7

70.500DARASHUK Dzmitry3 Belarus 6

71.400LIU Longji4 Chine 5

71.400BROWNE Elliott5 Royaume-Uni 4

72.300MENG Wenchao6 Chine 3

73.700TOWNLEY Greg7 Royaume-Uni 2

74.200MURTAZAEV Tagir8 Russie 1

validé le vendredi  9 octobre 2015 à 19:40 - 1/1
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MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
FIG TRA WORLD CUP

09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FINALS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name Exe. Pen. ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Routine Total 

TOWNLEY Greg 1  27.40 1  37.700 10.30GBR  75.200

 27.60 2  37.500 9.90

MURTAZAEV Tagir 2  26.90 1  37.400 10.50RUS  74.300

 26.90 2  36.900 10.00

LIU Longji 3  26.70 1  37.100 10.40CHN  73.600

 26.00 2  36.500 10.50

BROWNE Elliott 4  27.20 1  36.600 9.40GBR  73.100

 26.60 2  36.500 9.90

SCHWAIGER Jonathon 5  26.00 1  35.300 9.30CAN  71.700

 26.50 2  36.400 9.90

DARASHUK Dzmitry 6  26.50 1  36.500 10.00BLR  71.100

 26.20 2  34.600 8.40

WESCH Anders 7  26.40 1  36.900 10.50DEN  67.500

 24.00 2  30.600 6.60

MENG Wenchao 8  27.20 1  38.500 11.30CHN  38.500

 0.00 2  0.000 0.00
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09/10/2015 au 10/10/2015

FIG TRA WORLD CUP
MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF

FINALS

TUMBLING INDIVIDUAL MEN

Rank NOC
Code

Name ScoreRoutine
#

Diff. Pen. Routine 
Total 

Exe.E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

 1 GBR TOWNLEY Greg  1  10.30  9.20  9.10  9.00  9.20  9.10  27.40  75.200 37.700

 2  9.90  9.30  9.10  9.00  9.50  9.20  27.60  37.500

 2 RUS MURTAZAEV Tagir  1  10.50  9.00  8.80  9.20  8.90  9.00  26.90  74.300 37.400

 2  10.00  8.90  9.00  9.00  8.90  9.00  26.90  36.900

 3 CHN LIU Longji  1  10.40  9.00  9.10  8.70  8.80  8.90  26.70  73.600 37.100

 2  10.50  8.50  8.80  8.70  8.60  8.70  26.00  36.500

 4 GBR BROWNE Elliott  1  9.40  9.10  8.90  9.10  9.20  9.00  27.20  73.100 36.600

 2  9.90  8.80  8.80  8.90  8.90  8.90  26.60  36.500

 5 CAN SCHWAIGER Jonathon  1  9.30  8.70  8.70  8.50  8.70  8.60  26.00  71.700 35.300

 2  9.90  9.10  8.90  8.80  8.70  8.80  26.50  36.400

 6 BLR DARASHUK Dzmitry  1  10.00  9.00  9.00  8.80  8.60  8.70  26.50  71.100 36.500

 2  8.40  8.60  8.80  8.80  8.60  8.80  26.20  34.600

 7 DEN WESCH Anders  1  10.50  8.80  8.80  8.60  8.80  8.90  26.40  67.500 36.900

 2  6.60  8.00  8.00  7.70  8.00  8.10  24.00  30.600

 8 CHN MENG Wenchao  1  11.30  9.00  9.20  9.10  9.00  9.10  27.20  38.500 38.500

 2  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.000
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